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Category
City (meet) Graz
Details 10 Lanes
25m - Indoor

Timing system

Organizer

Host

Meeting Director (MDR)
Pool temperature

Point table

Referee (REF)

Starter (STA)
Judge of strokes (JOS)

Speaker (ANN)

Chief recorder (CREC)

Time system operator (TIK)
Time system

Time keeper Lane #0 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK)
Time keeper Lane #9 (TIK)
Time keeper (TIK)

Inspector of turns Lane #0 (I0T)
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (I0T)
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (I0T)
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (I0T)
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (I0T)

Automatic timing

Osterreichischer Schwimmverband
USC Graz

Claus Hercog

27° C

FINA Point Scoring Short Course 2017

Herbert Schurm
Hans-J6rg Zamponi
Patrick Posch

Veronika Stefanik
Peter Stefanik
Werner Sauer
Claudia Zamponi

Ferry Ptacek
Martin Heger
Johannes Scholler
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Susanne Mayerhofer
Lydia Prossnigg
Martin Holler

Judith Karner
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Elisabeth Puster
Walter Hoéger
Dominik Szecsi
Markus Rupp
Robert Pasold

Manuela Wendelin
Fabian StraBer

Heike Kurnik
Elemer Ploder
Hemma Klaura
Stefanie Lindermuth
Bernd Klicnik
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Inspector of turns Lane #5 (I0T) Thomas Pabst
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (I0T) Christina Dréscher
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (I0T) Helfried Schaffer
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (I0T) Birgit Grossauer
Inspector of turns Lane #9 (I0T) Nabila Aly

Call room (OTH) Alexander Kaufmann

Andreas Pirker
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Event 19 - 50m Butterfly Women

OR 11.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne AUT  00:25.64 Istanbul (TUR)

Women, Limit: 00:31,89

1. Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT ASV Linz 00:27,50 Q 696
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,50

2. Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT SV-Simmering 00:27,52 Q +00.02 695
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,52

3. Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:27,88 Q +00.38 668
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,88

4. Rott, Conni 1999 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 00:28,00 Q +00.50 660
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,00

5. Siisser, Lisa 2003 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:28,27 Q +00.77 641
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,27

6. Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT ASV Linz 00:28,32 Q +00.82 638
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,32

7. Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 00:28,49 Q +00.99 626
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,49

8. Ostermayer, Julia 1999 AUT ASKO SK Traun 00:28,53 Q +01.03 624
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,53

9. Vavrinova, Adela 2000 CZE SCPa Pardubice 00:28,74 Q +01.24 610
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,74

10. Volovecka, Zuzana 2002 CZE Czech Junior Team 00:28,79 Q +01.29 607
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,79

11. Juric, Ivona 2000 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 00:28,94 q +01.44 597
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,94

12. Ahorner, Lina 1997 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:28,98 q +01.48 595
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,98

13. Grabowski, Lena 2002 AUT SU Neusied| 00:29,30 q +01.80 576
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,30

14. Hefel, Theresa 2001 SUI  Schwimmklub Langenthal 00:29,41 q +01.91 569
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,41

15. Holesova, Alexandra 2000 SVK VSK UK Bratislava 00:29,60 q +02.10 558
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,60

16. Futter, Johanna 2003 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:29,66 q +02.16 555
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,66

17. Pluharova, Denisa 2001 CZE Plavecké sporty Kromeriz 00:29,81 q +02.31 547
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,81

18. Gyurko, Virag 1998 AUT SV-Simmering 00:29,89 q +02.39 542
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,89

19. Grojer, Lara 1999 AUT USV Krems 00:30,03 q +02.53 535
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,03

20. Vicakova, Paulina 2000 AUT SV-Simmering 00:30,13 q +02.63 529
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,13

21. Schattleitner, Victoria 2002 AUT SV Kapfenberg 00:30,15 +02.65 528
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,15

22. Sladek, Julia 1998 AUT USV Krems 00:30,29 +02.79 521
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,29

23. Kronlachner, Angelika 1989 AUT ASV Linz 00:30,39 +02.89 516
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,39

24. Waldhart, Hanna 1998 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:30,42 +02.92 514

RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,42
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 19 - 50m Butterfly Women

Women, Limit: 00:31,89

25. Navratilova, Michaela 2000 CZE KVSPa 00:30,46 +02.96 512
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,46

26. Roser, Hanna 2004 AUT TS Dornbirn 00:30,49 +02.99 511
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,49

26. Weirer, Alina 2002 AUT AT Graz 00:30,49 +02.99 511
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,49

28. Pastar, Katarina 2004 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 00:30,50 +03.00 510
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,50

29. Untersberger, Madita 1998 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:30,55 +03.05 508
RT +0.80 50m: 00:30,55

30. Stefan, Laura 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:30,58 +03.08 506
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,58

31. Eckstein, Lisa 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:30,60 +03.10 505
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,60

32. Frohnwieser, Juliana 2003 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:30,65 +03.15 503
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,65

33. Rott, Anja 1995 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 00:30,72 +03.22 499
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,72

34. Anzinger, Natalie Juliane 2000 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 00:30,74 +03.24 498
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,74

35. Legéndi, Enya 1998 SUI  Schwimmklub Langenthal 00:30,88 +03.38 492
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,88

36. Tichy, Anastasia 2004 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 00:30,94 +03.44 489
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,94

37. Bodner, Carina 2002 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:31,27 +03.77 473
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,27

38. Petermann, Anika 2002 AUT ESV St. Polten 00:31,33 +03.83 471
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,33

39. Gold, Alexandra 1993 AUT SC Diana Wien 00:31,47 +03.97 464
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,47

40. Cymbalko, Adriana 2003 AUT SU Médling 00:31,51 +04.01 463
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,51

40. Sugic, Laura 1998 AUT ASKO SK Traun 00:31,51 +04.01 463
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,51

42. Lenz, Selina 2003 AUT ESV St. Polten 00:31,91 +04.41 RE6 445
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,91

43. Maric, Ivana 2000 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:31,92 +04.42 RG 445
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,92

44. Cepicka, Katharina 2001 AUT SC Bludenz 00:32,11 +04.61 RG 437
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,11

45. Zebura, Katarzyna 1995 AUT SC Diana Wien 00:32,75 +05.25 RG 412
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,75

46. Kulova, Zelmira 1999 AUT SU citynet Hall 00:32,82 +05.32 RG 409
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,82

47. Muscat, Emma 2001 MLT Neptunes WPSC 00:33,29 +05.79 RG 392
RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,29

48. Debono, Nicola 2001 MLT Neptunes WPSC 00:33,37 +05.87 RG 389
RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,37

49. Brandl, Hannah 2000 AUT SU Korneuburg 00:34,75 +07.25 RG 345

RT +0.81 50m: 00:34,75
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 19 - 50m Butterfly Women

Women, Limit: 00:31,89

GroiB3, Sophie 1999 AUT SV Leoben DNS
Cancelled.

Junioren, Limit: 00:31,89

1. Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:27,88 Q 668
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,88

2. Rott, Conni 1999 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 00:28,00 Q +00.12 660
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,00

3. Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT ASV Linz 00:28,32 Q +00.44 638
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,32

4. Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 00:28,49 Q +00.61 626
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,49

5. Ostermayer, Julia 1999 AUT ASKO SK Traun 00:28,53 Q +00.65 624
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,53

6. Juric, Ivona 2000 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 00:28,94 q +01.06 597
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,94

7. Grojer, Lara 1999 AUT USV Krems 00:30,03 q +02.15 535
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,03

8. Vicakova, Paulina 2000 AUT SV-Simmering 00:30,13 q +02.25 529
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,13

9. Stefan, Laura 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 00:30,58 +02.70 506
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,58

10. Eckstein, Lisa 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:30,60 +02.72 505
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,60

11. Anzinger, Natalie Juliane 2000 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 00:30,74 +02.86 498
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,74

12. Maric, Ivana 2000 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:31,92 +04.04 RG 445
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,92

13. Cepicka, Katharina 2001 AUT SC Bludenz 00:32,11 +04.23 RG 437
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,11

14. Kulova, Zelmira 1999 AUT SU citynet Hall 00:32,82 +04.94 RG 409
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,82

15. Brandl, Hannah 2000 AUT SU Korneuburg 00:34,75 +06.87 RG 345

RT +0.81 50m: 00:34,75

GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT SV Leoben DNS
Cancelled.
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Event 20 - 50m Butterfly Men

OR 13.12.2009 Spitzer, Martin AUT  00:23.05 Istanbul (TUR)

Men, Limit: 00:28,39

1. Bucher, Simon 2000 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:23,80 Q 768
RT +0.58 50m: 00:23,80

2. Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:24,06 Q +00.26 743
RT +0.64 50m: 00:24,06

3. Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 00:24,17 Q +00.37 733
RT +0.68 50m: 00:24,17

4. Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:24,67 Q +00.87 690
RT +0.73 50m: 00:24,67

5. Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT SU Mdadling 00:24,68 Q +00.88 689
RT +0.67 50m: 00:24,68

6. Markkanen, Janne 1994 FIN Simming Jyvaskyla 00:24,81 Q +01.01 678
RT +0.66 50m: 00:24,81

7. Gemov, Ondrej 1999 CZE Czech Team 00:24,83 Q +01.03 676
RT +0.68 50m: 00:24,83

8. Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:25,07 Q +01.27 657
RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,07

9. Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:25,08 Q +01.28 656
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,08

10. Prokop, Jan 1998 CZE KVSPa 00:25,18 Q +01.38 648
RT +0.61 50m: 00:25,18

11. Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:25,29 q +01.49 640
RT +0.63 50m: 00:25,29

12. Matje, Philip 1997 AUT USC Graz 00:25,32 q +01.52 638
RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,32

12. Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT ASV Linz 00:25,32 q +01.52 638
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,32

14. Dittrich, Moritz 2001 AUT SV-Simmering 00:25,36 q +01.56 635
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,36

15. Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:25,42 q +01.62 630
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,42

16. Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 00:25,53 q +01.73 622
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,53

17. Hufschmidt, Paul 2000 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:25,54 q +01.74 621
RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,54

18. Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:25,56 q +01.76 620
RT +0.72 50m: 00:25,56

19. Machalla, Matyas 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 00:25,59 q +01.79 618
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,59

20. Stockinger, Dietmar 1982 AUT Eisenstadter SU 00:25,70 * +01.90 610
RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,70

20. Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:25,70 * +01.90 610
RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,70

22. Svoboda, Kristian 2000 CZE Czech Junior Team 00:25,71 +01.91 609
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,71

23. Prochazka, Roman 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 00:25,74 +01.94 607
RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,74

24. Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:25,77 +01.97 605

RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,77
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 20 - 50m Butterfly Men

Men, Limit: 00:28,39

25. Rizek, Bernhard

RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,80
26. MoBler, Michael

RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,03
27. Miglbauer, Marvin

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,04
28. Shurdhaj, Florjan

RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,17
29. Walenta, Kelvin

RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,18
30. Muhlhans, Christoph

RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,29
31. Bamer, Franz Oskar

RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,31
32. Tintel, Christoph

RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,34
33. Auersbacher, Fabian

RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,35
34. Matatko, Vojtech

RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,38
35. Milcher, Lukas

RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,40
36. Bildstein, Jirgen

RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,42
36. Mayerhofer, Hannes

RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,42
38. Binder, Daniel

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,47
39. Peciar, Tomas

RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,55
40. Fiedler, Arthur

RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,57
41. Kristofik, Martin

RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,58
42. Schinnerl, Simon

RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,82
43. Ionescu, Tudor

RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,84
44, Gaberscik, Manuel

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,89
45. Sonntag, Marco

RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,05
46. Dvorak, Jan

RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,22
47. Fedorcio, Nikolaus

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,23
48. Anzengruber, Yorik

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,24
49. Schuh, Lukas

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,39

2001 AUT

1993 AUT
2002 AUT
1999 AUT
1997 AUT
2000 AUT
1994 AUT
1995 AUT
1999 AUT
2001 CZE
2001 AUT
1988 AUT
1993 AUT
2001 AUT
2002 SVK
1998 AUT
1998 SVK
2001 AUT
2001 AUT
1994 AUT
1998 AUT
2000 CZE
1999 AUT
2003 AUT

2000 AUT

SV-Simmering

ATUS Graz

ASKOE SC Steyr

SV Leoben

ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

SC Diana Wien

EW Donau SC 1903

TS Dornbirn

Czech Junior Team

ATUS Knittelfeld

Tiroler Wassersportverein
ATUS Graz

SU Médling

SK Delfin Nitra

SC im Theresianum

Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel
SC IKB Innsbruck

SC im Theresianum

AT Graz

SK Kruder Zirl

Czech Junior Team
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV Vocklabruck

SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt

00:25,80
00:26,03
00:26,04
00:26,17
00:26,18
00:26,29
00:26,31
00:26,34
00:26,35
00:26,38
00:26,40
00:26,42
00:26,42
00:26,47
00:26,55
00:26,57
00:26,58
00:26,82
00:26,84
00:26,89
00:27,05
00:27,22
00:27,23
00:27,24

00:27,39

+02.00

+02.23

+02.24

+02.37

+02.38

+02.49

+02.51

+02.54

+02.55

+02.58

+02.60

+02.62

+02.62

+02.67

+02.75

+02.77

+02.78

+03.02

+03.04

+03.09

+03.25

+03.42

+03.43

+03.44

+03.59

603

587

586

578

577

570

568

566

566

564

563

561

561

558

553

552

551

537

535

532

523

513

513

512
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 20 - 50m Butterfly Men

Men, Limit: 00:28,39

50. Miiller, Felix 2002 AUT SV Worthersee 00:27,44 +03.64 501
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,44

51. Zakovic, Jakub 2002 SVK SK Aquatics Nitra 00:27,55 +03.75 495
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,55

52. Lange, Alexander 2001 AUT USC Graz 00:27,61 +03.81 492
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,61

52. Edl, Mario 1999 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:27,61 +03.81 492
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,61

54. Trummer, Artemy 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:27,70 +03.90 487
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,70

55. Venetsanos, Leon 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:27,72 +03.92 486
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,72

56. Waldschiitz, Nicola 2002 AUT USV Krems 00:27,86 +04.06 479
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,86

57. Giefing, Sebastian 2004 AUT SU Mdédling 00:28,12 +04.32 465
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,12

58. Emrovic, Kenan 2003 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 00:28,16 +04.36 463
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,16

59. Spary, Moritz 2003 AUT AT Graz 00:28,38 +04.58 453
RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,38

60. Wippel, Michael 1992 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:28,62 +04.82 RG 441
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,62

61. Kristofik, Marek 2001 SVK Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 00:35,54 +11.74 RG 230

RT +0.82 50m: 00:35,54

Steinhagen, Erik 1989 GER SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin DNS RG
Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz DNS
Cancelled.

Junioren, Limit: 00:28,39

1. Bucher, Simon 2000 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:23,80 Q 768
RT +0.58 50m: 00:23,80

2. Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 00:24,17 Q +00.37 733
RT +0.68 50m: 00:24,17

3. Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:24,67 Q +00.87 690
RT +0.73 50m: 00:24,67

4. Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:25,07 Q +01.27 657
RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,07

5. Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:25,08 Q +01.28 656
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,08

6. Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT ASV Linz 00:25,32 q +01.52 638
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,32

7. Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 00:25,53 q +01.73 622
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,53

8. Hufschmidt, Paul 2000 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:25,54 q +01.74 621
RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,54

9. Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:25,56 q +01.76 620
RT +0.72 50m: 00:25,56

10. Shurdhaj, Florjan 1999 AUT SV Leoben 00:26,17 +02.37 578

RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,17
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 20 - 50m Butterfly Men

Junioren, Limit: 00:28,39

11. Mihlhans, Christoph 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:26,29 +02.49 570
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,29
12. Auersbacher, Fabian 1999 AUT TS Dornbirn 00:26,35 +02.55 566
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,35
13. Fiedler, Arthur 1998 AUT SCim Theresianum 00:26,57 +02.77 552
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,57
14. Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 00:27,05 +03.25 523
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,05
15. Fedorcio, Nikolaus 1999 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:27,23 +03.43 513
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,23
16. Schuh, Lukas 2000 AUT SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt 00:27,39 +03.59 504
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,39
17. Edl, Mario 1999 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:27,61 +03.81 492
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,61
18. Trummer, Artemy 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:27,70 +03.90 487
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,70
19. Venetsanos, Leon 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:27,72 +03.92 486
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,72
Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz DNS
Cancelled.
Event 21 - 200m Freestyle Women
OR 31.08.2014 Zaiser, Lisa AUT 01:54.44 Dubai (UAE)
Women, Limit: 02:20,89
1. Kahler, Marlene 2001 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:01,10 Q 765
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,93 (00:30,39), 150m: 01:29,73 (00:31,80), 200m: 02:01,10 (00:31,37)
2. Sakellaris, Arianna 2002 AUT Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 02:02,93 Q +01.83 731
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,64, 100m: 00:59,39 (00:30,75), 150m: 01:31,48 (00:32,09), 200m: 02:02,93 (00:31,45)
3. Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 02:03,22 Q +02.12 726
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:00,30 (00:31,52), 150m: 01:32,28 (00:31,98), 200m: 02:03,22 (00:30,94)
4. Opatril, Lena 1999 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:03,45 Q +02.35 722
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,48, 100m: 00:59,74 (00:31,26), 150m: 01:31,46 (00:31,72), 200m: 02:03,45 (00:31,99)
5. Midillern, Alice 1998 SWE Jonkdpings Simsallskap 02:04,15 Q +03.05 710
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 00:59,90 (00:31,40), 150m: 01:32,26 (00:32,36), 200m: 02:04,15 (00:31,89)
6. Zekuciova, Izabela 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:04,48 Q +03.38 704
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,13, 100m: 01:00,66 (00:31,53), 150m: 01:32,77 (00:32,11), 200m: 02:04,48 (00:31,71)
7. Tondrova, Veronika 2002 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:05,01 Q +03.91 695
RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:00,60 (00:31,42), 150m: 01:32,75 (00:32,15), 200m: 02:05,01 (00:32,26)
8. Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:05,36 Q +04.26 690
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,15, 100m: 01:00,96 (00:31,81), 150m: 01:33,15 (00:32,19), 200m: 02:05,36 (00:32,21)
9. Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT ASV Wien 02:05,55 Q +04.45 686
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 01:00,78 (00:31,91), 150m: 01:33,28 (00:32,50), 200m: 02:05,55 (00:32,27)
10. Zubalikova, Lucie 2002 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:06,77 Q +05.67 667
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,13, 100m: 01:01,20 (00:32,07), 150m: 01:33,73 (00:32,53), 200m: 02:06,77 (00:33,04)
11. Enkner, Johanna 2000 AUT ASV Linz 02:07,12 q +06.02 661

RT +0.79 50m: 00:29,66, 100m:

01:01,81 (00:32,15), 150m:

01:34,74 (00:32,93), 200m:

02:07,12 (00:32,38)
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12. Pawlik, Michelle 2000 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:07,22 q +06.12 660
RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:01,50 (00:32,23), 150m: 01:34,37 (00:32,87), 200m: 02:07,22 (00:32,85)

13. Parsch, Nathalie 2003 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:10,54 q +09.44 611
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:03,93 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:37,53 (00:33,60), 200m: 02:10,54 (00:33,01)

14. Ungerbock, Linda 2000 AUT SV-Simmering 02:10,91 q +09.81 605
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:02,75 (00:32,68), 150m: 01:36,63 (00:33,88), 200m: 02:10,91 (00:34,28)

15. Zweibrot, Sara 2002 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:10,95 q +09.85 605
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,53, 100m: 01:03,80 (00:33,27), 150m: 01:37,61 (00:33,81), 200m: 02:10,95 (00:33,34)

16. Kralinger, Lisa 2002 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:11,74 q +10.64 594
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,71, 100m: 01:03,39 (00:32,68), 150m: 01:37,58 (00:34,19), 200m: 02:11,74 (00:34,16)

17. Leu, Emma 2001 AUT SC Diana Wien 02:11,96 q +10.86 591
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,98, 100m: 01:04,30 (00:33,32), 150m: 01:38,62 (00:34,32), 200m: 02:11,96 (00:33,34)

18. Pienz, Rosalie 2002 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:12,66 q +11.56 582
RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,34, 100m: 01:04,06 (00:33,72), 150m: 01:38,39 (00:34,33), 200m: 02:12,66 (00:34,27)

19. Minarovic, Victoria 2001 SVK VSK UK Bratislava 02:12,83 q +11.73 580
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:02,94 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:37,70 (00:34,76), 200m: 02:12,83 (00:35,13)

20. Lenz, Selina 2003 AUT ESV St. Polten 02:13,26 q+12.16 574
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,91, 100m: 01:04,37 (00:33,46), 150m: 01:39,26 (00:34,89), 200m: 02:13,26 (00:34,00)

21. Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT SV-Simmering 02:13,80 +12.70 567
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,84, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:33,25), 150m: 01:38,26 (00:35,17), 200m: 02:13,80 (00:35,54)

22. Jovanovic, Andela 2002 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:13,89 +12.79 566
RT +0.81 50m: 00:30,50, 100m: 01:03,91 (00:33,41), 150m: 01:38,81 (00:34,90), 200m: 02:13,89 (00:35,08)

23. Krammer, Alina 2002 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:13,97 +12.87 565
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:04,37 (00:33,82), 150m: 01:39,25 (00:34,88), 200m: 02:13,97 (00:34,72)

24. Trinerova, Lucie 2001 CZE PK Slavia VS Plzen 02:14,00 +12.90 565
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,20, 100m: 01:04,20 (00:34,00), 150m: 01:39,04 (00:34,84), 200m: 02:14,00 (00:34,96)

25. Anzinger, Natalie Juliane 2000 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:14,73 +13.63 555
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,18, 100m: 01:05,58 (00:34,40), 150m: 01:40,97 (00:35,39), 200m: 02:14,73 (00:33,76)

26. Miickstein, Julia 2003 AUT HSV Wr. Neustadt 02:14,98 +13.88 552
RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,23, 100m: 01:05,73 (00:33,50), 150m: 01:39,77 (00:34,04), 200m: 02:14,98 (00:35,21)

27. Zwickle, Laura 2004 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 02:15,22 +14.12 549
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,87, 100m: 01:06,34 (00:34,47), 150m: 01:41,16 (00:34,82), 200m: 02:15,22 (00:34,06)

28. Hanzlikova, Simona 2003 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:16,59 +15.49 533
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,58, 100m: 01:06,29 (00:34,71), 150m: 01:41,46 (00:35,17), 200m: 02:16,59 (00:35,13)

29. Laube, Penelope 1998 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:16,99 +15.89 528
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,00, 100m: 01:04,14 (00:34,14), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:36,15), 200m: 02:16,99 (00:36,70)

30. Amesberger, Sophie 2001 AUT Welser TV 1862 02:17,52 +16.42 522
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:06,78 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:42,88 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:17,52 (00:34,64)

31. Petermann, Anika 2002 AUT ESV St. Polten 02:17,53 +16.43 522
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,03, 100m: 01:06,07 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:41,96 (00:35,89), 200m: 02:17,53 (00:35,57)

32. Galea Testaferrata, Emilia 2002 MLT Neptunes WPSC 02:18,59 +17.49 510
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,90, 100m: 01:07,49 (00:35,59), 150m: 01:43,77 (00:36,28), 200m: 02:18,59 (00:34,82)

33. Stojak, Martina 2003 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:18,77 +17.67 508
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,23, 100m: 01:07,88 (00:35,65), 150m: 01:43,45 (00:35,57), 200m: 02:18,77 (00:35,32)

34. Dona, Lara 2003 AUT TS Dornbirn 02:18,81 +17.71 508
RT +0.82 50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,10), 150m: 01:44,86 (00:35,86), 200m: 02:18,81 (00:33,95)

35. Vaszi, Blanka 2000 AUT 1. LSK Heindl 02:19,65 +18.55 499
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:08,07 (00:35,58), 150m: 01:44,38 (00:36,31), 200m: 02:19,65 (00:35,27)

36. Tichy, Alexandra 2004 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:21,05 +19.95 RG 484

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,92), 150m: 01:44,87 (00:37,12), 200m: 02:21,05 (00:36,18)
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37. Stroschneider, Tanja 1990 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 02:22,84 +21.74 RG 466
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,41, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:46,62 (00:36,95), 200m: 02:22,84 (00:36,22)
38. Kocher, Katharina 2003 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 02:23,68 +22.58 RE6 458
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,64), 150m: 01:46,90 (00:37,81), 200m: 02:23,68 (00:36,78)

Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT ASV Linz DNS
Cancelled.
Maurer, Rebecca 2000 AUT ATUS Graz DNS
Cancelled.
Pingert, Hannah 2004 AUT SU Generali Salzburg DNS
Cancelled.
Morass, Laura 2002 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein DNS
Cancelled.
Junioren, Limit: 02:20,89
1. Kahler, Marlene 2001 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:01,10 Q 765
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,93 (00:30,39), 150m: 01:29,73 (00:31,80), 200m: 02:01,10 (00:31,37)
2. Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 02:03,22 Q +02.12 726
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:00,30 (00:31,52), 150m: 01:32,28 (00:31,98), 200m: 02:03,22 (00:30,94)
3. Opatril, Lena 1999 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:03,45 Q +02.35 722
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,48, 100m: 00:59,74 (00:31,26), 150m: 01:31,46 (00:31,72), 200m: 02:03,45 (00:31,99)
4. Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT ASV Wien 02:05,55 Q +04.45 686
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 01:00,78 (00:31,91), 150m: 01:33,28 (00:32,50), 200m: 02:05,55 (00:32,27)
5. Enkner, Johanna 2000 AUT ASV Linz 02:07,12 q +06.02 661
RT +0.79 50m: 00:29,66, 100m: 01:01,81 (00:32,15), 150m: 01:34,74 (00:32,93), 200m: 02:07,12 (00:32,38)
6. Pawlik, Michelle 2000 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:07,22 q +06.12 660
RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:01,50 (00:32,23), 150m: 01:34,37 (00:32,87), 200m: 02:07,22 (00:32,85)
7. Ungerbock, Linda 2000 AUT SV-Simmering 02:10,91 q +09.81 605
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:02,75 (00:32,68), 150m: 01:36,63 (00:33,88), 200m: 02:10,91 (00:34,28)
8. Leu, Emma 2001 AUT SC Diana Wien 02:11,96 q +10.86 591
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,98, 100m: 01:04,30 (00:33,32), 150m: 01:38,62 (00:34,32), 200m: 02:11,96 (00:33,34)
9. Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT SV-Simmering 02:13,80 +12.70 567
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,84, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:33,25), 150m: 01:38,26 (00:35,17), 200m: 02:13,80 (00:35,54)
10. Anzinger, Natalie Juliane 2000 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:14,73 +13.63 555
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,18, 100m: 01:05,58 (00:34,40), 150m: 01:40,97 (00:35,39), 200m: 02:14,73 (00:33,76)
11. Amesberger, Sophie 2001 AUT Welser TV 1862 02:17,52 +16.42 522
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:06,78 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:42,88 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:17,52 (00:34,64)
12. Vaszi, Blanka 2000 AUT 1. LSK Heindl 02:19,65 +18.55 499
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,49, 100m: 01:08,07 (00:35,58), 150m: 01:44,38 (00:36,31), 200m: 02:19,65 (00:35,27)
Maurer, Rebecca 2000 AUT ATUS Graz DNS

Cancelled.
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1. Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger SV 01:49,03 Q 757
RT +0.72 50m: 00:25,35, 100m: 00:52,91 (00:27,56), 150m: 01:20,83 (00:27,92), 200m: 01:49,03 (00:28,20)

2. Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 01:49,91 Q +00.88 739
RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,14, 100m: 00:53,44 (00:28,30), 150m: 01:22,12 (00:28,68), 200m: 01:49,91 (00:27,79)

3. Hloben, Adam 2001 CZE TJ Znojmo 01:50,35 Q +01.32 730
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,15, 100m: 00:52,98 (00:27,83), 150m: 01:21,46 (00:28,48), 200m: 01:50,35 (00:28,89)

4. Knabl, Alexander 1995 AUT ASV Linz 01:50,80 Q +01.77 721
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,42, 100m: 00:53,56 (00:28,14), 150m: 01:22,17 (00:28,61), 200m: 01:50,80 (00:28,63)

5. Nussbaumer, Felix 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:50,81 Q +01.78 721
RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,16, 100m: 00:54,14 (00:27,98), 150m: 01:22,52 (00:28,38), 200m: 01:50,81 (00:28,29)

6. Grimberg, Filip 1998 SWE Jonkdpings Simsallskap 01:50,88 Q +01.85 719
RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,97, 100m: 00:53,72 (00:27,75), 150m: 01:22,32 (00:28,60), 200m: 01:50,88 (00:28,56)

7. Haider, Stephan 1999 AUT SV-Simmering 01:50,90 Q +01.87 719
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,63, 100m: 00:53,48 (00:27,85), 150m: 01:21,93 (00:28,45), 200m: 01:50,90 (00:28,97)

8. Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:50,91 Q +01.88 719
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,28, 100m: 00:53,06 (00:27,78), 150m: 01:21,95 (00:28,89), 200m: 01:50,91 (00:28,96)

9. Prochazka, Roman 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:51,06 Q +02.03 716
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,66, 100m: 00:54,02 (00:28,36), 150m: 01:22,59 (00:28,57), 200m: 01:51,06 (00:28,47)

10. Lahoda, Jakub 2000 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:51,82 Q +02.79 701
RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,59, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,75), 150m: 01:23,83 (00:28,49), 200m: 01:51,82 (00:27,99)

11. Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:51,83 q +02.80 701
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,17, 100m: 00:54,35 (00:28,18), 150m: 01:23,11 (00:28,76), 200m: 01:51,83 (00:28,72)

12. Sveda, Ondrej 1998 CZE Kometa Brno 01:52,13 q +03.10 695
RT +0.82 50m: 00:26,02, 100m: 00:54,09 (00:28,07), 150m: 01:23,09 (00:29,00), 200m: 01:52,13 (00:29,04)

13. Hanzal, Jan 1998 CZE Bohemians Prag 01:52,34 q +03.31 692
RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,20, 100m: 00:54,82 (00:28,62), 150m: 01:23,76 (00:28,94), 200m: 01:52,34 (00:28,58)

14. Malm, Markus 1997 SWE Jonkdpings Simsallskap 01:54,10 q +05.07 660
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,13, 100m: 00:55,69 (00:28,56), 150m: 01:24,53 (00:28,84), 200m: 01:54,10 (00:29,57)

15. Machalla, Matyas 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:54,37 q +05.34 655
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,42, 100m: 00:55,55 (00:29,13), 150m: 01:25,51 (00:29,96), 200m: 01:54,37 (00:28,86)

16. Holbling, Alexander 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:55,78 q +06.75 632
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,37, 100m: 00:55,58 (00:29,21), 150m: 01:25,81 (00:30,23), 200m: 01:55,78 (00:29,97)

17. Boffa, Jacques 1999 MLT Neptunes WPSC 01:55,88 +06.85 630
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,90, 100m: 00:55,66 (00:28,76), 150m: 01:25,58 (00:29,92), 200m: 01:55,88 (00:30,30)

18. Schinnerl, Simon 2001 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 01:56,04 q +07.01 627
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,38, 100m: 00:56,08 (00:29,70), 150m: 01:26,16 (00:30,08), 200m: 01:56,04 (00:29,88)

19. Fessl, Simon 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:56,07 q +07.04 627
RT +0.77 50m: 00:26,95, 100m: 00:56,00 (00:29,05), 150m: 01:25,70 (00:29,70), 200m: 01:56,07 (00:30,37)

20. Klicnik, Jan 2001 AUT USC Graz 01:56,09 q +07.06 627
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,69, 100m: 00:56,07 (00:29,38), 150m: 01:25,89 (00:29,82), 200m: 01:56,09 (00:30,20)

21. Krejci, Krystof 2001 CZE Kometa Brno 01:56,10 +07.07 627
RT +0.83 50m: 00:26,96, 100m: 00:56,46 (00:29,50), 150m: 01:26,38 (00:29,92), 200m: 01:56,10 (00:29,72)

22. Mizera, Daniel 1999 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 01:56,25 +07.22 624

RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,90, 100m:

00:56,30 (00:29,40), 150m:

01:26,46 (00:30,16), 200m

: 01:56,25 (00:29,79)
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Hufschmidt, Paul

RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,56, 100m:

Neubauer, Florian

RT +0.78 50m: 00:26,96, 100m:

Huber, Florian

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,08, 100m:

Blecharz, Samuel

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,21, 100m:

Hanak, Lukas

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,69, 100m:

Nestler, Jakob

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,70, 100m:

Krug, Christoph

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,21, 100m:

Keller, Lucas

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,37, 100m:

Stafurik, Filip
RT +0.77 50m: 00:27,42, 100m
Poduschka, Sebastian

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,31, 100m:

Lenzeder, Patrik

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,37, 100m:

Preisinger, Felix

RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,99, 100m:

Barendrecht, Valentin

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,03, 100m:

Emrovic, Kenan
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,42, 100m

Kurz, Luis

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,58, 100m:

Fischerlehner, Max

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,96, 100m:

Cachia, Dylan

RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,66, 100m:

Ispas, Alexandru

RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,76, 100m:

Pavlik, Pascal

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,19, 100m:

Wutti, Lukas

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,19, 100m:

Fazlic, Tarik

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,32, 100m:

Kristofik, Marek

RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,10, 100m:

Laz, Botond

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,79, 100m:

Halbeisen, Max

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,48, 100m:

Horinek, Marian

RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,06, 100m:

2000 AUT

00:55,89 (00:29,33), 150m:

1998 AUT

00:56,65 (00:29,69), 150m:

2000 AUT

00:55,52 (00:28,44), 150m:

1998 SVK

00:58,60 (00:30,39), 150m:

2002 CZE

00:58,49 (00:30,80), 150m:

1999 AUT

00:57,58 (00:29,88), 150m:

1994 AUT

00:57,37 (00:30,16), 150m:

2001 AUT

00:57,23 (00:29,86), 150m:

2002 CZE

: 00:57,61 (00:30,19), 150m:

1999 AUT

00:58,00 (00:30,69), 150m:

1999 AUT

00:57,54 (00:30,17), 150m:

2001 AUT

00:58,64 (00:30,65), 150m:

1999 AUT

00:58,62 (00:30,59), 150m:

2003 AUT

: 00:57,51 (00:30,09), 150m:

2002 AUT

00:57,66 (00:30,08), 150m:

2001 AUT

00:58,38 (00:30,42), 150m:

2001 MLT

00:58,15 (00:30,49), 150m:

2002 AUT

00:58,30 (00:30,54), 150m:

2001 AUT

00:58,86 (00:30,67), 150m:

2000 AUT

00:57,57 (00:30,38), 150m:

1999 AUT

00:57,64 (00:30,32), 150m:

2001 SVK

00:57,54 (00:30,44), 150m:

2001 AUT

00:59,13 (00:31,34), 150m:

2003 AUT

01:00,15 (00:31,67), 150m:

1971 SVK

01:00,34 (00:31,28), 150m:

Welser TV 1862
01:25,89 (00:30,00), 200m
Vienna Aquatic SC
01:27,38 (00:30,73), 200m
1. LSK Heind|

01:26,24 (00:30,72), 200m
ROYAL plavecky klub
01:28,31 (00:29,71), 200m
Kometa Brno

01:28,78 (00:30,29), 200m
SC Diana Wien

01:28,26 (00:30,68), 200m
Tiroler Wassersportverei
01:27,68 (00:30,31), 200m
SC IKB Innsbruck
01:28,23 (00:31,00), 200m
PK Slavia VS Plzen

01:28,88 (00:31,27), 200m:

ATUS Graz

01:29,22 (00:31,22), 200m:

SV Vécklabruck

01:29,02 (00:31,48), 200m:

ASKOE SC Steyr

01:29,99 (00:31,35), 200m:

SV Volksbank Spittal

01:29,91 (00:31,29), 200m:

EW Donau SC 1903

01:29,01 (00:31,50), 200m:

SC IKB Innsbruck

01:28,70 (00:31,04), 200m:

1. LSK Heindl

01:29,32 (00:30,94), 200m:

Neptunes WPSC

01:29,66 (00:31,51), 200m:

SU Generali Salzburg

01:29,98 (00:31,68), 200m:

SVS-Schwimmen

01:30,79 (00:31,93), 200m:

SV Worthersee

01:29,63 (00:32,06), 200m:

Welser TV 1862

01:56,71
: 01:56,71 (00:30,82)

01:56,97
: 01:56,97 (00:29,59)

01:57,58
: 01:57,58 (00:31,34)

01:57,94
: 01:57,94 (00:29,63)

01:58,43
: 01:58,43 (00:29,65)

01:58,71
: 01:58,71 (00:30,45)

in 01:58,95

: 01:58,95 (00:31,27)
01:59,02

: 01:59,02 (00:30,79)
01:59,17

01:59,17 (00:30,29)
01:59,45

01:59,45 (00:30,23)
01:59,74

01:59,74 (00:30,72)
02:00,18

02:00,18 (00:30,19)
02:00,50

02:00,50 (00:30,59)
02:00,53

02:00,53 (00:31,52)
02:00,54

02:00,54 (00:31,84)
02:00,66

02:00,66 (00:31,34)
02:00,68

02:00,68 (00:31,02)
02:00,80

02:00,80 (00:30,82)
02:01,73

02:01,73 (00:30,94)
02:02,44

02:02,44 (00:32,81)
02:02,50

01:29,71 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:02,50 (00:32,79)
Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 02:03,16
01:29,92 (00:32,38), 200m: 02:03,16 (00:33,24)
Vienna Aquatic SC 02:03,32
01:31,45 (00:32,32), 200m: 02:03,32 (00:31,87)
TS Dornbirn 02:03,34
01:32,21 (00:32,06), 200m: 02:03,34 (00:31,13)
VSK UK Bratislava 02:03,82
01:31,73 (00:31,39), 200m: 02:03,82 (00:32,09)

q +07.68

+07.94

+08.55

+08.91

+09.40

+09.68

+09.92

+09.99

+10.14

+10.42

+10.71

+11.15

+11.47

+11.50

+11.51

+11.63

+11.65

+11.77

+12.70

+13.41

+13.47

+14.13

+14.29

+14.31

+14.79

617

613

603

598

590

586

583

581

579

575

571

565

560

560

560

558

558

556

543

534

533

525

523

522

516
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Continue Event 22 - 200m Freestyle Men

Men, Limit: 02:08,09

48. Muiller, Felix 2002 AUT SV Worthersee 02:03,89 +14.86 516
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:00,85 (00:32,07), 150m: 01:33,02 (00:32,17), 200m: 02:03,89 (00:30,87)
49. Kirschka, Christoph 2001 AUT SV-Simmering 02:04,14 +15.11 512
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 00:59,77 (00:31,38), 150m: 01:32,47 (00:32,70), 200m: 02:04,14 (00:31,67)
50. Pichler, Alexander 1994 AUT USC Graz 02:04,15 +15.12 512
RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,60, 100m: 00:59,37 (00:30,77), 150m: 01:31,45 (00:32,08), 200m: 02:04,15 (00:32,70)
51. Oliveira Rodrigues, Ruben 2002 SUI  Schwimmklub Langenthal 02:04,49 +15.46 508
RT +0.86 50m: 00:28,63, 100m: 01:00,04 (00:31,41), 150m: 01:32,85 (00:32,81), 200m: 02:04,49 (00:31,64)
52. Hodzic, Emir 2001 AUT SV Worthersee 02:04,87 +15.84 503
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,38, 100m: 01:00,04 (00:31,66), 150m: 01:33,11 (00:33,07), 200m: 02:04,87 (00:31,76)
53. Lange, Alexander 2001 AUT USC Graz 02:05,54 +16.51 495
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,47, 100m: 01:00,48 (00:32,01), 150m: 01:33,35 (00:32,87), 200m: 02:05,54 (00:32,19)
54. Morass, Benjamin 1999 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:05,99 +16.96 490
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,98, 100m: 00:59,60 (00:31,62), 150m: 01:32,94 (00:33,34), 200m: 02:05,99 (00:33,05)
55. Hackl, Paul 2002 AUT SV Worthersee 02:06,03 +17.00 490
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 01:00,50 (00:31,85), 150m: 01:33,43 (00:32,93), 200m: 02:06,03 (00:32,60)
56. Dijuric, Filip 2004 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:06,50 +17.47 484
RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,04, 100m: 01:01,30 (00:32,26), 150m: 01:34,93 (00:33,63), 200m: 02:06,50 (00:31,57)
57. Jager, Robin 2002 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:07,01 +17.98 478
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:00,88 (00:32,10), 150m: 01:34,00 (00:33,12), 200m: 02:07,01 (00:33,01)
58. Schalling, Benjamin 2003 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:07,10 +18.07 477
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,55, 100m: 01:00,87 (00:32,32), 150m: 01:34,40 (00:33,53), 200m: 02:07,10 (00:32,70)
59. Micaleff, Isaac 1998 MLT Neptunes WPSC 02:07,91 +18.88 468
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,67, 100m: 01:01,22 (00:32,55), 150m: 01:34,94 (00:33,72), 200m: 02:07,91 (00:32,97)
60. Kozokar, Nikola 2004 AUT SCim Theresianum 02:08,17 +19.14 RG 466
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,78, 100m: 01:01,31 (00:32,53), 150m: 01:34,77 (00:33,46), 200m: 02:08,17 (00:33,40)
61. Jager, Nico 1999 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:08,26 +19.23 RG 465
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:01,53 (00:32,26), 150m: 01:35,10 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:08,26 (00:33,16)
62. Zakovic, Jakub 2002 SVK SK Aquatics Nitra 02:09,96 +20.93 RG 447
RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,80, 100m: 01:03,32 (00:33,52), 150m: 01:37,56 (00:34,24), 200m: 02:09,96 (00:32,40)
Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz DNS RE6
Junioren, Limit: 02:08,09
1. Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 01:49,91 Q 739
RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,14, 100m: 00:53,44 (00:28,30), 150m: 01:22,12 (00:28,68), 200m: 01:49,91 (00:27,79)
2. Nussbaumer, Felix 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:50,81 Q +00.90 721
RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,16, 100m: 00:54,14 (00:27,98), 150m: 01:22,52 (00:28,38), 200m: 01:50,81 (00:28,29)
3. Haider, Stephan 1999 AUT SV-Simmering 01:50,90 Q +00.99 719
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,63, 100m: 00:53,48 (00:27,85), 150m: 01:21,93 (00:28,45), 200m: 01:50,90 (00:28,97)
4. Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:50,91 Q +01.00 719
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,28, 100m: 00:53,06 (00:27,78), 150m: 01:21,95 (00:28,89), 200m: 01:50,91 (00:28,96)
5. Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 01:51,83 q +01.92 701
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,17, 100m: 00:54,35 (00:28,18), 150m: 01:23,11 (00:28,76), 200m: 01:51,83 (00:28,72)
6. Fessl, Simon 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:56,07 q +06.16 627
RT +0.77 50m: 00:26,95, 100m: 00:56,00 (00:29,05), 150m: 01:25,70 (00:29,70), 200m: 01:56,07 (00:30,37)
7. Hufschmidt, Paul 2000 AUT Welser TV 1862 01:56,71 q +06.80 617
RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,56, 100m: 00:55,89 (00:29,33), 150m: 01:25,89 (00:30,00), 200m: 01:56,71 (00:30,82)
8. Neubauer, Florian 1998 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:56,97 +07.06 613
RT +0.78 50m: 00:26,96, 100m: 00:56,65 (00:29,69), 150m: 01:27,38 (00:30,73), 200m: 01:56,97 (00:29,59)
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Continue Event 22 - 200m Freestyle Men

Junioren, Limit: 02:08,09

9. Huber, Florian 2000 AUT 1. LSK Heindl 01:57,58 +07.67 603
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,08, 100m: 00:55,52 (00:28,44), 150m: 01:26,24 (00:30,72), 200m: 01:57,58 (00:31,34)
10. Nestler, Jakob 1999 AUT SC Diana Wien 01:58,71 +08.80 586
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:57,58 (00:29,88), 150m: 01:28,26 (00:30,68), 200m: 01:58,71 (00:30,45)
11. Poduschka, Sebastian 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 01:59,45 +09.54 575
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,31, 100m: 00:58,00 (00:30,69), 150m: 01:29,22 (00:31,22), 200m: 01:59,45 (00:30,23)
12. Lenzeder, Patrik 1999 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:59,74 +09.83 571
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,37, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:30,17), 150m: 01:29,02 (00:31,48), 200m: 01:59,74 (00:30,72)
13. Barendrecht, Valentin 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:00,50 +10.59 560
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,03, 100m: 00:58,62 (00:30,59), 150m: 01:29,91 (00:31,29), 200m: 02:00,50 (00:30,59)
14. Wutti, Lukas 2000 AUT SV Woérthersee 02:02,44 +12.53 534
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,19, 100m: 00:57,57 (00:30,38), 150m: 01:29,63 (00:32,06), 200m: 02:02,44 (00:32,81)
15. Fazlic, Tarik 1999 AUT Welser TV 1862 02:02,50 +12.59 533
RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,32, 100m: 00:57,64 (00:30,32), 150m: 01:29,71 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:02,50 (00:32,79)
16. Morass, Benjamin 1999 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:05,99 +16.08 490
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,98, 100m: 00:59,60 (00:31,62), 150m: 01:32,94 (00:33,34), 200m: 02:05,99 (00:33,05)
17. Jé&ger, Nico 1999 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:08,26 +18.35 RG 465
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:01,53 (00:32,26), 150m: 01:35,10 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:08,26 (00:33,16)
Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 AUT USC Graz DNS RG
Event 23 - 200m Breaststroke Women
OR 20.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna AUT  02:19.23 Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
Women, Limit: 02:55,59
1. Trnikova, Nikoleta 2002 SVK Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 02:32,71 Q 684
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,29, 100m: 01:13,12 (00:37,83), 150m: 01:52,62 (00:39,50), 200m: 02:32,71 (00:40,09)
2. Jelinkova, Johana 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:34,20 Q +01.49 664
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:13,93 (00:39,46), 150m: 01:54,62 (00:40,69), 200m: 02:34,20 (00:39,58)
3. Guttmann, Elena 2001 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:34,24 Q +01.53 664
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:14,32 (00:39,35), 150m: 01:54,00 (00:39,68), 200m: 02:34,24 (00:40,24)
4. Matoskova, Lucie 1999 CZE Plavecky klub Zlin 02:34,87 Q +02.16 656
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:14,25 (00:39,45), 150m: 01:54,70 (00:40,45), 200m: 02:34,87 (00:40,17)
5. Wurm, Melissa 1998 AUT SV-Simmering 02:36,03 Q +03.32 641
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:39,06), 150m: 01:54,31 (00:40,82), 200m: 02:36,03 (00:41,72)
6. Ziebart, Victoria 2001 AUT ASV Wien 02:36,11 Q +03.40 640
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:15,20 (00:39,88), 150m: 01:55,44 (00:40,24), 200m: 02:36,11 (00:40,67)
7. Gogelova, Michaela 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:36,47 Q +03.76 636
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,41, 100m: 01:15,98 (00:40,57), 150m: 01:56,25 (00:40,27), 200m: 02:36,47 (00:40,22)
8. Atzmannstorfer, Nilla 1998 SWE J6nkdpings Simsallskap 02:40,34 q +07.63 591
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,96, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:40,93), 150m: 01:58,63 (00:41,74), 200m: 02:40,34 (00:41,71)
9. Kappacher, Nina 2002 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:41,46 Q +08.75 578
RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:17,23 (00:40,96), 150m: 01:59,19 (00:41,96), 200m: 02:41,46 (00:42,27)
10. Navratilova, Marketa 2000 CZE KVSPa 02:41,56 q +08.85 577
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,04, 100m: 01:17,11 (00:41,07), 150m: 01:58,95 (00:41,84), 200m: 02:41,56 (00:42,61)
11. Komornikova, Natalia 2000 SVK VSK UK Bratislava 02:41,72 q +09.01 576

RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,39, 100m:

01:15,28 (00:39,89), 150m:

01:57,61 (00:42,33), 200m:

02:41,72 (00:44,11)
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Continue Event 23 - 200m Breaststroke Women

Women, Limit: 02:55,59

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Gasowska, Anna

RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,41, 100m

Grabowski, Julia

RT +0.85 50m: 00:37,05, 100m:

Majkut, Elisabeth

RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,53, 100m:

Fiirst, Chiara

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,83, 100m:

Navratilova, Michaela

RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,54, 100m:

Tschemer, Viktoria

RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,69, 100m:

Réser, Hanna

RT +0.68 50m: 00:38,35, 100m:

Gaba, Alberta

RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,66, 100m:

Baumann, Lena

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,18, 100m

Zwickle, Laura

RT +0.78 50m: 00:38,97, 100m:

Dillice, Helin

RT +0.81 50m: 00:37,16, 100m:

Parsch, Nathalie

RT +0.81 50m: 00:37,82, 100m:

Gramlich, Adina

RT +0.63 50m: 00:37,37, 100m:

Kofler, Alessia

RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,57, 100m

Sauer, Janine

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,61, 100m:

Mayer, Magdalena

RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,62, 100m:

Hayes, Sandra

RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,86, 100m:

Cymbalko, Adriana

RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,05, 100m:

Widl, Marlene

RT +0.74 50m: 00:39,54, 100m:

Dittrich, Julia

RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,90, 100m:

Leitner, Lena

RT +0.70 50m: 00:40,03, 100m:

Kovacs, Julia

RT +0.84 50m: 00:38,79, 100m:

Loidl, Hannah

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,23, 100m:

Scheier, Angelina

RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,26, 100m:

Kubesch, Hanna
10:23

2000 AUT

: 01:17,69 (00:41,28), 150m:

2004 AUT

2002 AUT

2003 AUT

2000 CZE

2000 AUT

2004 AUT

2004 AUT

2001 AUT

: 01:18,91 (00:42,73), 150m:

2004 AUT

2002 AUT

2003 AUT

2002 AUT

2003 AUT

: 01:19,30 (00:42,73), 150m:

2000 AUT

2003 AUT

2004 AUT

2003 AUT

2001 AUT

2000 AUT

2002 AUT

2002 AUT

2000 AUT

2003 AUT

1999 AUT

Touch at turn not simultaneous

01:19,22 (00:42,17), 150m:

01:18,97 (00:42,44), 150m:

01:18,10 (00:41,27), 150m:

01:18,91 (00:41,37), 150m:

01:18,78 (00:42,09), 150m:

01:21,50 (00:43,15), 150m:

01:19,08 (00:42,42), 150m:

01:21,24 (00:42,27), 150m:

01:20,13 (00:42,97), 150m:

01:20,79 (00:42,97), 150m:

01:19,48 (00:42,11), 150m:

01:20,82 (00:43,21), 150m:

01:23,87 (00:45,25), 150m:

01:22,74 (00:43,88), 150m:

01:23,11 (00:44,06), 150m:

01:25,14 (00:45,60), 150m:

01:21,38 (00:43,48), 150m:

01:25,78 (00:45,75), 150m:

01:24,03 (00:45,24), 150m:

01:25,68 (00:45,45), 150m:

01:25,59 (00:46,33), 150m:

SV Friesen Wien

01:59,88 (00:42,19), 200m:

SU Neusied|

02:01,47 (00:42,25), 200m:

SV Friesen Wien

02:01,53 (00:42,56), 200m:

1. LSK Heindl

02:00,74 (00:42,64), 200m:

KVSPa

02:00,92 (00:42,01), 200m:

SC IKB Innsbruck

02:02,26 (00:43,48), 200m:

TS Dornbirn

02:03,84 (00:42,34), 200m:

SU Médling

02:03,19 (00:44,11), 200m
SG ATV ALLROUND Wie
02:03,25 (00:44,34), 200m
EW Donau SC 1903
02:04,11 (00:42,87), 200m
SV Friesen Wien
02:04,30 (00:44,17), 200m
Union SC Eisenstadt
02:04,56 (00:43,77), 200m
Welser TV 1862
02:04,09 (00:44,61), 200m
Tiroler Wassersportverei
02:04,28 (00:44,98), 200m
ATUS Graz

02:05,50 (00:44,68), 200m
Vienna Aquatic SC
02:09,39 (00:45,52), 200m
SU Médling

02:08,13 (00:45,39), 200m
SU Mdédling

02:09,01 (00:45,90), 200m
SU Generali Salzburg
02:11,48 (00:46,34), 200m
Tiroler Wassersportvere
02:08,24 (00:46,86), 200m
ASKOE SC Steyr
02:12,11 (00:46,33), 200m
SU Korneuburg
02:10,62 (00:46,59), 200m
SU citynet Hall

02:12,21 (00:46,53), 200m
TS Dornbirn

02:13,48 (00:47,89), 200m

Vienna Aquatic SC

02:42,07
02:42,07 (00:42,19)
02:43,02
02:43,02 (00:41,55)
02:43,38
02:43,38 (00:41,85)
02:43,63
02:43,63 (00:42,89)
02:44,23
02:44,23 (00:43,31)
02:45,14
02:45,14 (00:42,88)
02:45,20
02:45,20 (00:41,36)
02:46,54
: 02:46,54 (00:43,35)

ner Neustadt 02:47,29
: 02:47,29 (00:44,04)
02:48,22
: 02:48,22 (00:44,11)
02:48,55
: 02:48,55 (00:44,25)
02:49,13
1 02:49,13 (00:44,57)
02:49,62

: 02:49,62 (00:45,53)

in 02:50,14

: 02:50,14 (00:45,86)
02:50,70
: 02:50,70 (00:45,20)
02:53,33
: 02:53,33 (00:43,94)
02:53,57
: 02:53,57 (00:45,44)
02:54,61
: 02:54,61 (00:45,60)
02:56,95
: 02:56,95 (00:45,47)

in 02:57,27

: 02:57,27 (00:49,03)
02:58,00
: 02:58,00 (00:45,89)
02:58,11
: 02:58,11 (00:47,49)
02:58,86
: 02:58,86 (00:46,65)
03:00,00
: 03:00,00 (00:46,52)

Q +09.36

Q +10.31

q +10.67

q +10.92

q +11.52

q+12.43

q +12.49

q +13.83

q +14.58

+15.51

+15.84

+16.42

+16.91

+17.43

+17.99

+20.62

+20.86

+21.90

+24.24

+24.56

+25.29

+25.40

+26.15

+27.29

DQ

572

562

558

556

550

541

540

527

520

511

508

503

499

494

489

467

466

457

439

437

432

431

425

417

@ SPORT

MINISTERIUM

7#Bank Austria

Member of aUnICI'edlt

speedo >

ROT-WEISS-ROT

5TEAM

v

bundeshesrat =

SHILFE

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2017.1024.

MSECM Austria



Results 09.12.2017 - Session 4

Page 89
10:29

5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
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Continue Event 23 - 200m Breaststroke Women

Women, Limit: 02:55,59

Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT ASV Linz DNS
Cancelled.
Hudcova, Marika 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team DNS
Cancelled.
Junioren, Limit: 02:55,59
1. Guttmann, Elena 2001 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:34,24 Q 664
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:14,32 (00:39,35), 150m: 01:54,00 (00:39,68), 200m: 02:34,24 (00:40,24)
2. Ziebart, Victoria 2001 AUT ASV Wien 02:36,11 Q +01.87 640
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:15,20 (00:39,88), 150m: 01:55,44 (00:40,24), 200m: 02:36,11 (00:40,67)
3. Gasowska, Anna 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:42,07 Q +07.83 572
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,41, 100m: 01:17,69 (00:41,28), 150m: 01:59,88 (00:42,19), 200m: 02:42,07 (00:42,19)
4. Tschemer, Viktoria 2000 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:45,14 q +10.90 541
RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:18,78 (00:42,09), 150m: 02:02,26 (00:43,48), 200m: 02:45,14 (00:42,88)
5. Baumann, Lena 2001 AUT SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt 02:47,29 q +13.05 520
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,18, 100m: 01:18,91 (00:42,73), 150m: 02:03,25 (00:44,34), 200m: 02:47,29 (00:44,04)
6. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 02:50,70 +16.46 489
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,61, 100m: 01:20,82 (00:43,21), 150m: 02:05,50 (00:44,68), 200m: 02:50,70 (00:45,20)
7. Widl, Marlene 2001 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:56,95 +22.71 439
RT +0.74 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:25,14 (00:45,60), 150m: 02:11,48 (00:46,34), 200m: 02:56,95 (00:45,47)
8. Dittrich, Julia 2000 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:57,27 +23.03 437
RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,90, 100m: 01:21,38 (00:43,48), 150m: 02:08,24 (00:46,86), 200m: 02:57,27 (00:49,03)
9. Loidl, Hannah 2000 AUT SU citynet Hall 02:58,86 +24.62 425
RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,23, 100m: 01:25,68 (00:45,45), 150m: 02:12,21 (00:46,53), 200m: 02:58,86 (00:46,65)
Kubesch, Hanna 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC DQ
10:23 Touch at turn not simultaneous
Event 24 - 200m Breaststroke Men
OR 13.12.2009 Mate, Hunor AUT  02:05.89 Istanbul (TUR)
Men, Limit: 02:36,99
1. Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:08,19 Q 829
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,58), 150m: 01:34,80 (00:33,32), 200m: 02:08,19 (00:33,39)
2. Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 02:10,50 Q +02.31 786
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,75, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:33,34), 150m: 01:36,66 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:10,50 (00:33,84)
3. Bayer, Valentin 1999 AUT SU Mdadling 02:14,93 Q +06.74 711
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,76, 100m: 01:05,48 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:40,02 (00:34,54), 200m: 02:14,93 (00:34,91)
4. Kucera, Stepan 1999 CZE Kometa Brno 02:17,07 Q +08.88 678
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,64, 100m: 01:06,47 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:41,73 (00:35,26), 200m: 02:17,07 (00:35,34)
5. Spacek, Dominik 1998 CZE Kometa Brno 02:19,35 Q +11.16 645
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,87, 100m: 01:05,29 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:41,68 (00:36,39), 200m: 02:19,35 (00:37,67)
6. Niedermayer, Jan 1999 AUT SC Bludenz 02:20,67 Q +12.48 627
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:35,67), 150m: 01:43,27 (00:36,32), 200m: 02:20,67 (00:37,40)
7. Bayer, Moritz 2002 AUT SU Mdodling 02:21,31 Q +13.12 619

RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,10, 100m

: 01:08,97 (00:36,87), 150m:

01:45,10 (00:36,13), 200m:

02:21,31 (00:36,21)
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Continue Event 24 - 200m Breaststroke Men

Men, Limit: 02:36,99

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Konzet, Peter

RT +0.58 50m: 00:31,05, 100m:

Grabmaier, Christoph

RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,93, 100m:

Pyrek, Sebastian

RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,72, 100m:

Nigg, Moritz

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,24, 100m:

Astner, Thomas

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,02, 100m:

Kovacs, Gabor

RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,45, 100m:

Elbahnasawy, Mohamed

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,26, 100m:

Reiter, Oliver

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,49, 100m:

Polasek, Richard
RT +0.54 50m: 00:32,52, 100m

Hasanovic, Benjamin

RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,06, 100m:

Wohlmutter, Christian

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,83, 100m:

Nicklasson, Erik

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,55, 100m:

Horky, Christoph

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,22, 100m:

Mladenovic, Luka
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,67, 100m

Stroblmair, Jonas

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,25, 100m:

Stefanik, Florian

RT +0.93 50m: 00:33,52, 100m:

Harrich, Jacob

RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,15, 100m:

Messner, Moritz

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,47, 100m:

Espernberger, Martin

RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,53, 100m:

Kélbl, Amir

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,39, 100m:

Fleri Soler, Sam

RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,07, 100m:

Windhager, Dorian

RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,81, 100m:

Eitzenberger, Lukas

RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,17, 100m:

Schnellinger, Marcus
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,72, 100m

Handl, Paul

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,90, 100m:

1997 AUT

01:07,21 (00:36,16), 150m:

2000 AUT

01:08,15 (00:36,22), 150m:

2001 AUT

01:07,43 (00:35,71), 150m:

2000 AUT

01:10,18 (00:36,94), 150m:

1998 AUT

01:08,05 (00:36,03), 150m:

2001 AUT

01:09,04 (00:36,59), 150m:

1999 AUT

01:09,09 (00:36,83), 150m:

2002 AUT

01:09,78 (00:37,29), 150m:

2001 CZE

: 01:08,85 (00:36,33), 150m:

2001 AUT

01:09,39 (00:37,33), 150m:

1988 AUT

01:09,83 (00:37,00), 150m:

1998 SWE

01:09,53 (00:36,98), 150m:

2001 AUT

01:08,46 (00:37,24), 150m:

2004 AUT

1 01:12,01 (00:38,34), 150m:

2002 AUT

01:11,25 (00:38,00), 150m:

2003 AUT

01:11,84 (00:38,32), 150m:

2000 AUT

01:10,55 (00:37,40), 150m:

2002 AUT

01:12,76 (00:39,29), 150m:

2003 AUT

01:12,50 (00:38,97), 150m:

2001 AUT

01:12,31 (00:38,92), 150m:

1999 MLT

01:12,63 (00:38,56), 150m:

2003 AUT

01:13,52 (00:38,71), 150m:

2002 AUT

01:13,86 (00:39,69), 150m:

2001 AUT

1 01:12,73 (00:39,01), 150m:

2004 AUT

01:14,10 (00:40,20), 150m:

SC IKB Innsbruck

02:22,96

01:44,74 (00:37,53), 200m: 02:22,96 (00:38,22)

Union Siidstadt

02:23,08

01:45,21 (00:37,06), 200m: 02:23,08 (00:37,87)

AT Graz

02:23,54

01:45,71 (00:38,28), 200m: 02:23,54 (00:37,83)

Tiroler Wassersportverein

02:24,34

01:47,28 (00:37,10), 200m: 02:24,34 (00:37,06)

SU citynet Hall

01:45,38 (00:37,33), 200m:

SU Korneuburg

01:46,63 (00:37,59), 200m:

Vienna Aquatic SC

01:46,84 (00:37,75), 200m:

SVS-Schwimmen

01:48,61 (00:38,83), 200m:

PK Slavia VS Plzen

01:47,43 (00:38,58), 200m:

SC IKB Innsbruck

01:48,05 (00:38,66), 200m:

SV Leoben

01:47,78 (00:37,95), 200m:

Jonkopings Simsallskap

01:48,33 (00:38,80), 200m:

SV Friesen Wien

01:47,32 (00:38,86), 200m:

SU Generali Salzburg

01:50,59 (00:38,58), 200m:

1. LSK Heindl

01:50,03 (00:38,78), 200m:

SU Médling

01:51,42 (00:39,58), 200m:

ATUS Graz

01:50,30 (00:39,75), 200m:

SC Bludenz

01:52,85 (00:40,09), 200m:

ASV Linz

01:53,33 (00:40,83), 200m:

USV Krems

01:52,54 (00:40,23), 200m:

Neptunes WPSC

01:53,04 (00:40,41), 200m:

SV ThermeNova Koflach
01:53,59 (00:40,07), 200m

SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt

01:54,86 (00:41,00), 200m
Welser TV 1862
01:53,68 (00:40,95), 200m
Vienna Aquatic SC
01:56,40 (00:42,30), 200m

02:24,57

02:24,57 (00:39,19)
02:24,71

02:24,71 (00:38,08)
02:25,08

02:25,08 (00:38,24)
02:25,64

02:25,64 (00:37,03)
02:26,20

02:26,20 (00:38,77)
02:26,44

02:26,44 (00:38,39)
02:26,92

02:26,92 (00:39,14)
02:27,43

02:27,43 (00:39,10)
02:28,17

02:28,17 (00:40,85)
02:28,93

02:28,93 (00:38,34)
02:29,48

02:29,48 (00:39,45)
02:30,23

02:30,23 (00:38,81)
02:30,93

02:30,93 (00:40,63)
02:32,83

02:32,83 (00:39,98)
02:33,11

02:33,11 (00:39,78)
02:33,13

02:33,13 (00:40,59)
02:34,56

02:34,56 (00:41,52)
02:34,69

: 02:34,69 (00:41,10)
02:34,89

: 02:34,89 (00:40,03)
02:36,68

: 02:36,68 (00:43,00)
02:36,91

: 02:36,91 (00:40,51)

Q +14.77

Q +14.89

Q +15.35

q +16.15

q +16.38

q +16.52

q +16.89

q +17.45

q +18.01

q +18.25

q +18.73

q +19.24

q +19.98

+20.74

+21.29

+22.04

+22.74

+24.64

+24.92

+24.94

+26.37

+26.50

+26.70

+28.49

+28.72

597

596

590

580

578

576

572

565

559

556

550

545

537

on

528

523

515

508

489

486

486

473

471

470

454

452
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017

Continue Event 24 - 200m Breaststroke Men

Men, Limit: 02:36,99

33. Jager, Nico 1999 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:44,66 +36.47 RG 391
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,54, 100m: 01:18,05 (00:40,51), 150m: 02:01,29 (00:43,24), 200m: 02:44,66 (00:43,37)
34. Minarovic, Michael 1961 SVK VSK UK Bratislava 03:04,13 +55.94 RG 279
RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,56, 100m: 01:23,24 (00:44,68), 150m: 02:11,59 (00:48,35), 200m: 03:04,13 (00:52,54)
Junioren, Limit: 02:36,99
1. Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:08,19 Q 829
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,58), 150m: 01:34,80 (00:33,32), 200m: 02:08,19 (00:33,39)
2. Bayer, Valentin 1999 AUT SU Médling 02:14,93 Q +06.74 711
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,76, 100m: 01:05,48 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:40,02 (00:34,54), 200m: 02:14,93 (00:34,91)
3. Niedermayer, Jan 1999 AUT SC Bludenz 02:20,67 Q +12.48 627
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:35,67), 150m: 01:43,27 (00:36,32), 200m: 02:20,67 (00:37,40)
4. Grabmaier, Christoph 2000 AUT Union Siidstadt 02:23,08 Q +14.89 596
RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:08,15 (00:36,22), 150m: 01:45,21 (00:37,06), 200m: 02:23,08 (00:37,87)
5. Nigg, Moritz 2000 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:24,34 q +16.15 580
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:10,18 (00:36,94), 150m: 01:47,28 (00:37,10), 200m: 02:24,34 (00:37,06)
6. Astner, Thomas 1998 AUT SU citynet Hall 02:24,57 q +16.38 578
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:08,05 (00:36,03), 150m: 01:45,38 (00:37,33), 200m: 02:24,57 (00:39,19)
7. Elbahnasawy, Mohamed 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:25,08 q +16.89 572
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,83), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:25,08 (00:38,24)
8. Harrich, Jacob 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 02:30,93 +22.74 508
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:10,55 (00:37,40), 150m: 01:50,30 (00:39,75), 200m: 02:30,93 (00:40,63)
9. Jager, Nico 1999 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 02:44,66 +36.47 RG 391
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,54, 100m: 01:18,05 (00:40,51), 150m: 02:01,29 (00:43,24), 200m: 02:44,66 (00:43,37)
Event 25 - 100m Backstroke Women
OR 19.11.2016 Pilhatsch, Caroline AUT  00:59.59 Graz-Eggenberg (AUT)
Women, Limit: 01:12,79
1. Mensing, Jenny 1986 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:00,12 Q 766
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,49, 100m: 01:00,12 (00:30,63)
2. Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT USC Graz 01:01,68 Q +01.56 710
RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,22, 100m: 01:01,68 (00:32,46)
3. Grabowski, Lena 2002 AUT SU Neusiedl 01:03,17 Q +03.05 661
RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:03,17 (00:32,22)
4. Rott, Conni 1999 AUT EW Donau SC 1903 01:03,36 Q +03.24 655
RT +0.57 50m: 00:30,37, 100m: 01:03,36 (00:32,99)
5. Gschwentner, Emma 1997 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 01:04,00 Q +03.88 635
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:04,00 (00:32,81)
6. Hudcova, Marika 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:04,54 Q +04.42 619
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:04,54 (00:32,87)
7. Zekuciova, Izabela 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:04,67 Q +04.55 616
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:04,67 (00:33,36)
8. Kulova, Jana 2001 AUT SU citynet Hall 01:04,94 Q +04.82 608
RT +0.57 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:04,94 (00:33,31)
9. Sisser, Lisa 2003 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:05,02 Q +04.90 606

RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,19, 100m:

01:05,02 (00:33,83)
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Continue Event 25 - 100m Backstroke Women

Women, Limit: 01:12,79

10.

11.

12

13.

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Kolozsi, Jennifer
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,32, 100m

Ruttenstock, Franziska

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,53, 100m:

Brandner, Joanna

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,64, 100m:

Enkner, Johanna

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,18, 100m:

Holzl, Sonja

RT +0.60 50m: 00:31,47, 100m:

Lutter, Celina

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,76, 100m:

Sladek, Julia

RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,11, 100m:

Kulova, Zelmira

RT +0.59 50m: 00:32,57, 100m:

Pienz, Rosalie
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,39, 100m

Surova, Marika

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,52, 100m:

Jelic, Marijana

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,33, 100m:

Popov, Snejana

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,28, 100m:

Schwarz, Karoline

RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,29, 100m:

Bihlmayer, Carina Celine
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,26, 100m
Bartlova, Vendula

RT +0.86 50m: 00:33,09, 100m:

Ladner, Daniela

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,92, 100m:

Purner, Tina

RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,28, 100m:

Kotrba, Larissa

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,07, 100m:

Legéndi, Enya

RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,53, 100m:

Glen, Anna

RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,61, 100m:

Tichy, Alexandra

RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,04, 100m:

Storz, Victoria

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,10, 100m:

Amesberger, Sophie

RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,41, 100m:

Bana, Angelika

RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,58, 100m:

Hanzlikova, Simona

RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,24, 100m:

2001 AUT
: 01:05,54 (00:34,22)
2001 AUT
01:05,58 (00:33,05)
2001 AUT
01:05,84 (00:34,20)
2000 AUT
01:06,07 (00:33,89)
1994 AUT
01:06,07 (00:34,60)
1999 AUT
01:06,18 (00:34,42)
1998 AUT
01:06,81 (00:34,70)
1999 AUT
01:06,90 (00:34,33)
2002 AUT
: 01:07,08 (00:34,69)
2002 CZE
01:07,12 (00:34,60)
2004 AUT
01:07,30 (00:34,97)
2001 AUT
01:07,43 (00:35,15)
1998 AUT
01:07,72 (00:35,43)
2002 AUT
: 01:07,88 (00:35,62)
2000 CZE
01:09,29 (00:36,20)
2002 AUT
01:09,35 (00:36,43)
1998 AUT
01:09,53 (00:35,25)
2001 AUT
01:09,71 (00:36,64)
1998 SUI
01:09,90 (00:36,37)
2004 AUT
01:10,29 (00:36,68)
2004 AUT
01:10,36 (00:36,32)
2001 AUT
01:10,43 (00:36,33)
2001 AUT
01:10,76 (00:36,35)
1995 AUT
01:10,98 (00:37,40)
2003 AUT
01:10,99 (00:36,75)

1. LSK Heindl

SV Vécklabruck
ATUS Graz

ASV Linz

ATUS Graz
Schwimmclub Bregenz
USV Krems

SU citynet Hall

SC IKB Innsbruck
Czech Junior Team
SV Volksbank Spittal
SV Kapfenberg

Eisenstadter SU

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SK UP Olomouc

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SVS-Schwimmen

SU Mdédling

Schwimmklub Langenthal

1. LSK Heindl

SU Generali Salzburg
SV-Simmering
Welser TV 1862

SC im Theresianum

Union SC Eisenstadt

01:05,54
01:05,58
01:05,84
01:06,07
01:06,07
01:06,18
01:06,81
01:06,90
01:07,08
01:07,12
01:07,30
01:07,43
01:07,72
01:07,88
01:09,29
01:09,35
01:09,53
01:09,71
01:09,90
01:10,29
01:10,36
01:10,43
01:10,76
01:10,98

01:10,99

Q +05.42

q +05.46

q +05.72

q +05.95

q +05.95

q +06.06

q +06.69

q +06.78

q +06.96

q +07.00

q +07.18

+07.31

+07.60

+07.76

+09.17

+09.23

+09.41

+09.59

+09.78

+10.17

+10.24

+10.31

+10.64

+10.86

+10.87

591

590

583

577

577

574

558

556

552

551

546

543

536

532

500

499

495

491

487

479

478

477

470

466

465
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 25 - 100m Backstroke Women

Women, Limit: 01:12,79

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Pschorr, Christina
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,40, 100m

Berkova, Kategina

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,48, 100m:

Waldhart, Hanna

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,02, 100m:

Stefan, Laura

RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,40, 100m:

Kocher, Katharina

RT +0.83 50m: 00:34,82, 100m:

Stojak, Martina

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,19, 100m:

Widl, Marlene

RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,31, 100m:

Redl, Birgit

RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,42, 100m:

Ecker, Lena
Cancelled.

2002 AUT
: 01:11,36 (00:36,96)
1999 CZE
01:11,41 (00:36,93)
1998 AUT
01:11,47 (00:37,45)
2001 AUT
01:11,52 (00:37,12)
2003 AUT
01:11,54 (00:36,72)
2003 AUT
01:13,30 (00:38,11)
2001 AUT
01:13,76 (00:38,45)
2001 AUT
01:14,06 (00:38,64)

2002 AUT

Junioren, Limit: 01:12,79

1.

10.

11.

12

13.

14.

Pilhatsch, Caroline
RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,22, 100m

Rott, Conni

RT +0.57 50m: 00:30,37, 100m:

Kulova, Jana

RT +0.57 50m: 00:31,63, 100m:

Kolozsi, Jennifer

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,32, 100m:

. Ruttenstock, Franziska
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,53, 100m:

Brandner, Joanna

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,64, 100m:

Enkner, Johanna

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,18, 100m:

Lutter, Celina

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,76, 100m:

Kulova, Zelmira

RT +0.59 50m: 00:32,57, 100m:

Popov, Snejana
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,28, 100m
Kotrba, Larissa

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,07, 100m:

Storz, Victoria

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,10, 100m:

Amesberger, Sophie

RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,41, 100m:

Stefan, Laura

RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,40, 100m:

1999 AUT
: 01:01,68 (00:32,46)
1999 AUT
01:03,36 (00:32,99)
2001 AUT
01:04,94 (00:33,31)
2001 AUT
01:05,54 (00:34,22)
2001 AUT
01:05,58 (00:33,05)
2001 AUT
01:05,84 (00:34,20)
2000 AUT
01:06,07 (00:33,89)
1999 AUT
01:06,18 (00:34,42)
1999 AUT
01:06,90 (00:34,33)
2001 AUT
: 01:07,43 (00:35,15)
2001 AUT
01:09,71 (00:36,64)
2001 AUT
01:10,43 (00:36,33)
2001 AUT
01:10,76 (00:36,35)
2001 AUT
01:11,52 (00:37,12)

Schwimmclub Bregenz

PK Slavia VS Plzen

Tiroler Wassersportverein

ATUS Graz

ASKOE SC Steyr

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SU Generali Salzburg

ASV Linz

ASV Linz

USC Graz

EW Donau SC 1903
SU citynet Hall

1. LSK Heindl

SV Vécklabruck
ATUS Graz

ASV Linz
Schwimmclub Bregenz
SU citynet Hall

SV Kapfenberg

SU Médling
SV-Simmering
Welser TV 1862

ATUS Graz

01:11,36
01:11,41
01:11,47
01:11,52
01:11,54
01:13,30
01:13,76

01:14,06

01:01,68
01:03,36
01:04,94
01:05,54
01:05,58
01:05,84
01:06,07
01:06,18
01:06,90
01:07,43
01:09,71
01:10,43
01:10,76

01:11,52

+11.24

+11.29

+11.35

+11.40

+11.42

+13.18

+13.64

+13.94

DNS

Q

Q +01.68

Q +03.26

Q +03.86

q +03.90

q +04.16

q +04.39

q +04.50

q +05.22

+05.75

+08.03

+08.75

+09.08

+09.84

458

457

456

455

455

RG 423

RE 415

RE 410

710

655

608

591

590

583

577

574

556

543

491

477

470

455
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 25 - 100m Backstroke Women

Junioren, Limit: 01:12,79

15. Widl, Marlene 2001 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 01:13,76 +12.08 RG 415
RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,31, 100m: 01:13,76 (00:38,45)
16. Redl, Birgit 2001 AUT ASV Linz 01:14,06 +12.38 RG 410
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,42, 100m: 01:14,06 (00:38,64)
Event 26 - 100m Backstroke Men
OR 21.11.2009 Rogan, Markus AUT  00:50.20 Singapore (SIN)
Men, Limit: 01:04,79
1. Pettersson, Axel 1995 SWE J6nkdpings Simsallskap 00:54,79 Q 711
RT +0.61 50m: 00:26,25, 100m: 00:54,79 (00:28,54)
2. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT ASV Linz 00:55,46 Q +00.67 686
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,34, 100m: 00:55,46 (00:29,12)
3. Szabo, Balint 2000 HUN Darny Tamas Sport Club 00:55,61 Q +00.82 680
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,84, 100m: 00:55,61 (00:28,77)
4. Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:55,64 Q +00.85 679
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,83, 100m: 00:55,64 (00:28,81)
5. Dittrich, Moritz 2001 AUT SV-Simmering 00:55,92 Q +01.13 669
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,14, 100m: 00:55,92 (00:28,78)
6. Blazek, Robin 1995 CZE Kometa Brno 00:56,09 Q +01.30 663
RT +0.58 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:56,09 (00:29,16)
7. Markkanen, Janne 1994 FIN  Simming Jyvaskyla 00:56,14 Q +01.35 661
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:56,14 (00:29,03)
8. Bucher, Simon 2000 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:56,20 Q +01.41 659
RT +0.58 50m: 00:26,85, 100m: 00:56,20 (00:29,35)
9. Miglbauer, Marvin 2002 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 00:56,81 Q +02.02 638 013
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,50, 100m: 00:56,81 (00:29,31)
10. Jaksche, Philipp 1993 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:57,21 Q +02.42 625
RT +0.61 50m: 00:27,85, 100m: 00:57,21 (00:29,36)
11. Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:57,47 q +02.68 616
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,89, 100m: 00:57,47 (00:29,58)
12. Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:57,48 q +02.69 616
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,48 (00:29,73)
13. Milcher, Lukas 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:57,72 q +02.93 608
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,96, 100m: 00:57,72 (00:29,76)
14. Popelka, Simon 1999 SVK PK ORCA Bratislava 00:57,90 q +03.11 603
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 00:57,90 (00:29,90)
15. Kazemizad, Omid 1997 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:57,94 q +03.15 601
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,80, 100m: 00:57,94 (00:30,14)
16. Vial, Antoine 1994 FRA Vienna Aquatic SC (FRA) 00:58,68 q +03.89 579
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,23, 100m: 00:58,68 (00:30,45)
17. Lisch, Mathias 1998 AUT SC Bludenz 01:00,95 q +06.16 517
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 01:00,95 (00:32,07)
18. Ispas, Alexandru 2002 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 01:01,07 q +06.28 514
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,65, 100m: 01:01,07 (00:31,42)
19. Lenzeder, Patrik 1999 AUT SV Vécklabruck 01:01,39 q +06.60 506

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,52, 100m: 01:01,39 (00:31,87)
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 26 - 100m Backstroke Men

Men, Limit: 01:04,79
20. Rizek, Andreas

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,54, 100m:

21. Egger, David

RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,56, 100m:

22. Muhamedbegovic, Demir

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,14, 100m:

23. Peciar, Tomas

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,08, 100m:

24. Laz, Botond

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,52, 100m:

25. Schalling, Benjamin

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,39, 100m:

26. Schumacher, Oscar

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,65, 100m:

27. Nestler, Jakob

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,26, 100m:

28. Kleinert, Daniel

RT +0.60 50m: 00:30,17, 100m

29. Sostaric, Ivan

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,17, 100m:

30. Wutti, Lukas

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,58, 100m:

31. Pfeifer, Paul

RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,30, 100m:

32. Jager, Robin

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,90, 100m:

Hufschmidt, Paul

11:04

Edl, Mario

11:03

Krejcic, Petr

Krejcic, Petr
Cancelled.

Junioren, Limit: 01:04,7

1. Bucher, Simon

RT +0.58 50m: 00:26,85, 100m
2. Reiser, Marco

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,89, 100m
3. Jaksche, Alexander

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,75, 100m
4. Lisch, Mathias

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,88, 100m
5. Lenzeder, Patrik

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,52, 100m
6. Muhamedbegovic, Demir

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,14, 100m

2003 AUT
01:01,44 (00:30,90)
1994 AUT
01:01,63 (00:33,07)
2000 AUT
01:01,78 (00:31,64)
2002 SVK
01:01,80 (00:32,72)
2001 AUT
01:01,97 (00:32,45)
2003 AUT
01:02,24 (00:31,85)
2001 AUT
01:03,21 (00:32,56)
1999 AUT
01:03,36 (00:33,10)
1997 AUT
: 01:03,57 (00:33,40)
1974 AUT
01:03,72 (00:32,55)
2000 AUT
01:03,77 (00:33,19)
2001 AUT
01:04,03 (00:33,73)
2002 AUT
01:04,14 (00:33,24)

2000 AUT

1999 AUT

2002 CZE
2002 CZE
9
2000 AUT
: 00:56,20 (00:29,35)
2000 AUT
: 00:57,47 (00:29,58)
1998 AUT
: 00:57,48 (00:29,73)
1998 AUT
: 01:00,95 (00:32,07)
1999 AUT
: 01:01,39 (00:31,87)
2000 AUT

: 01:01,78 (00:31,64)

SV-Simmering

SV Volksbank Spittal
SU Generali Salzburg
SK Delfin Nitra
Vienna Aquatic SC
Union SC Eisenstadt
SV Kapfenberg

SC Diana Wien

SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt

EW Donau SC 1903

SV Worthersee

Eisenstadter SU

Union SC Eisenstadt

Welser TV 1862

Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start

Welser TV 1862

Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start

SK UP Olomouc
SK UP Olomouc

Tiroler Wassersportverein
USC Graz

Welser TV 1862

SC Bludenz

SV Vécklabruck

SU Generali Salzburg

01:01,44
01:01,63
01:01,78
01:01,80
01:01,97
01:02,24
01:03,21
01:03,36
01:03,57
01:03,72
01:03,77
01:04,03

01:04,14

00:56,20
00:57,47
00:57,48
01:00,95
01:01,39

01:01,78

q +06.65

+06.84

+06.99

+07.01

+07.18

+07.45

+08.42

+08.57

+08.78

+08.93

+08.98

+09.24

+09.35

DQ

DQ

DNS
DNS

Q

q +01.27

q +01.28

q +04.75

q +05.19

+05.58

504

500

496

496

491

485

463

460

455

452

451

445

443

RG

659

616

616

517

506

496
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 26 - 100m Backstroke Men

Junioren, Limit: 01:04,79

7. Nestler, Jakob 1999 AUT SC Diana Wien 01:03,36 +07.16 460
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,26, 100m: 01:03,36 (00:33,10)
8. Wutti, Lukas 2000 AUT SV Worthersee 01:03,77 +07.57 451
RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,58, 100m: 01:03,77 (00:33,19)
Hufschmidt, Paul 2000 AUT Welser TV 1862 DQ
11:04 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start
Edl, Mario 1999 AUT Welser TV 1862 DQ
11:03 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start
Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women
OrR 08.12.2011 Koschischek, Birgit AUT  02:07.46 Szczecin (POL)
Women, Limit: 02:35,29
1. Hufnagl, Claudia 1996 AUT USC Graz 02:09,71 Q 784
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:01,18 (00:32,43), 150m: 01:34,63 (00:33,45), 200m: 02:09,71 (00:35,08)
2. Gyurko, Virag 1998 AUT SV-Simmering 02:18,56 Q +08.85 643
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:05,89 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:42,03 (00:36,14), 200m: 02:18,56 (00:36,53)
3. Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT ASV Linz 02:18,59 Q +08.88 642
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,61, 100m: 01:04,06 (00:34,45), 150m: 01:40,73 (00:36,67), 200m: 02:18,59 (00:37,86)
4. Benesova, Alena 1998 CZE Kometa Brno 02:19,88 Q +10.17 625
RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,86, 100m: 01:07,52 (00:35,66), 150m: 01:43,38 (00:35,86), 200m: 02:19,88 (00:36,50)
5. Zurkova, Nikol 1999 CZE PK Slavia VS Plzen 02:20,51 Q +10.80 616
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:05,78 (00:35,33), 150m: 01:43,08 (00:37,30), 200m: 02:20,51 (00:37,43)
6. Polcarova, Tereza 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:22,73 Q +13.02 588
RT +0.77 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:07,48 (00:36,17), 150m: 01:45,18 (00:37,70), 200m: 02:22,73 (00:37,55)
7. Duller, Adriana 1997 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:24,02 Q +14.31 572
RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:36,11), 150m: 01:44,72 (00:37,77), 200m: 02:24,02 (00:39,30)
8. Lutz, Sophie 2002 AUT ASV Wien 02:25,58 Q +15.87 554
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:09,69 (00:36,93), 150m: 01:47,08 (00:37,39), 200m: 02:25,58 (00:38,50)
9. Hefel, Theresa 2001 SUI  Schwimmklub Langenthal 02:26,33 Q +16.62 546
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:07,37 (00:36,36), 150m: 01:46,11 (00:38,74), 200m: 02:26,33 (00:40,22)
10. Tichy, Anastasia 2004 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:28,94 Q +19.23 517
RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,21, 100m: 01:10,06 (00:37,85), 150m: 01:49,30 (00:39,24), 200m: 02:28,94 (00:39,64)
11. Ahorner, Lina 1997 AUT Welser TV 1862 02:31,76 q +22.05 489
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:10,06 (00:37,78), 150m: 01:49,23 (00:39,17), 200m: 02:31,76 (00:42,53)
12. Bodner, Carina 2002 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:32,12 q+22.41 486
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:10,93 (00:38,34), 150m: 01:52,53 (00:41,60), 200m: 02:32,12 (00:39,59)
13. Moser, Lena 1999 AUT SV Kapfenberg 02:32,19 q +22.48 485
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:10,68 (00:38,29), 150m: 01:50,58 (00:39,90), 200m: 02:32,19 (00:41,61)
14. Gebert, Johanna 2004 AUT ASV Wien 02:33,17 q +23.46 476

RT +0.82 50m: 00:33,69, 100m:

01:12,54 (00:38,85), 150m:

01:52,67 (00:40,13), 200m

: 02:33,17 (00:40,50)
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women

Junioren, Limit: 02:35,29

1. Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT ASV Linz 02:18,59 Q 642
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,61, 100m: 01:04,06 (00:34,45), 150m: 01:40,73 (00:36,67), 200m: 02:18,59 (00:37,86)
2. Moser, Lena 1999 AUT SV Kapfenberg 02:32,19 q +13.60 485
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:10,68 (00:38,29), 150m: 01:50,58 (00:39,90), 200m: 02:32,19 (00:41,61)
Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men
OR 12.12.2009 Jukic, Dinko AUT  01:50.32 Istanbul (TUR)
Men, Limit: 02:20,49
1. Havranek, Tomas 1994 CZE Bohemians Prag 01:55,41 Q 832
RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,03, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:29,31), 150m: 01:24,89 (00:29,55), 200m: 01:55,41 (00:30,52)
2. Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:00,24 Q +04.83 735
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,56, 100m: 00:57,76 (00:30,20), 150m: 01:28,82 (00:31,06), 200m: 02:00,24 (00:31,42)
3. Gemov, Ondrej 1999 CZE Czech Team 02:01,65 Q +06.24 710
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,48, 100m: 00:57,04 (00:30,56), 150m: 01:29,27 (00:32,23), 200m: 02:01,65 (00:32,38)
4. Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT ASV Linz 02:02,97 Q +07.56 688
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,40, 100m: 00:58,98 (00:31,58), 150m: 01:31,14 (00:32,16), 200m: 02:02,97 (00:31,83)
5. Rizek, Bernhard 2001 AUT SV-Simmering 02:03,15 Q +07.74 685
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,20, 100m: 00:59,11 (00:31,91), 150m: 01:31,83 (00:32,72), 200m: 02:03,15 (00:31,32)
6. Hanzal, Jan 1998 CZE Bohemians Prag 02:03,20 Q +07.79 684
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,34, 100m: 01:00,01 (00:31,67), 150m: 01:31,73 (00:31,72), 200m: 02:03,20 (00:31,47)
7. Svoboda, Kristian 2000 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:03,31 Q +07.90 682
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,85, 100m: 00:58,87 (00:31,02), 150m: 01:30,37 (00:31,50), 200m: 02:03,31 (00:32,94)
8. Malm, Markus 1997 SWE Jonkdpings Simsallskap 02:03,32 q +07.91 682
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,17, 100m: 00:59,62 (00:31,45), 150m: 01:30,99 (00:31,37), 200m: 02:03,32 (00:32,33)
9. Wurzer, Stefan 1995 AUT SC Diana Wien 02:04,83 Q +09.42 657
RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 00:59,16 (00:31,40), 150m: 01:30,88 (00:31,72), 200m: 02:04,83 (00:33,95)
10. Tobias, Jakub 1995 CZE Kometa Brno 02:05,45 q +10.04 648
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,51, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:31,62), 150m: 01:32,64 (00:32,51), 200m: 02:05,45 (00:32,81)
11. Landsmann, Jigi 1998 CZE Czech Team 02:06,96 q +11.55 625
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:00,76 (00:32,18), 150m: 01:33,61 (00:32,85), 200m: 02:06,96 (00:33,35)
12. Auersbacher, Fabian 1999 AUT TS Dornbirn 02:08,08 Q +12.67 608
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 01:00,77 (00:32,12), 150m: 01:33,59 (00:32,82), 200m: 02:08,08 (00:34,49)
13. Shurdhaj, Florjan 1999 AUT SV Leoben 02:08,18 Q +12.77 607
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,86, 100m: 01:00,35 (00:32,49), 150m: 01:34,40 (00:34,05), 200m: 02:08,18 (00:33,78)
14. Prochazka, Roman 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:08,29 q +12.88 605
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,05, 100m: 01:00,85 (00:32,80), 150m: 01:34,41 (00:33,56), 200m: 02:08,29 (00:33,88)
15. Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 02:08,54 q+13.13 602
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,72, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:32,04), 150m: 01:33,33 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:08,54 (00:35,21)
16. Fritthum, Benjamin 2001 AUT SCim Theresianum 02:08,77 q+13.36 599
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:32,76), 150m: 01:34,07 (00:33,78), 200m: 02:08,77 (00:34,70)
17. Klicnik, Jan 2001 AUT USC Graz 02:09,51 q +14.10 588
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,21, 100m: 01:00,81 (00:32,60), 150m: 01:34,58 (00:33,77), 200m: 02:09,51 (00:34,93)
18. Machalla, Matyas 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 02:10,84 +15.43 571
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 01:01,57 (00:33,33), 150m: 01:36,32 (00:34,75), 200m: 02:10,84 (00:34,52)
19. Vial, Antoine 1994 FRA Vienna Aquatic SC (FRA) 02:11,36 +15.95 564

RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,59, 100m:

01:01,88 (00:33,29), 150m:

01:36,43 (00:34,55), 200m

: 02:11,36 (00:34,93)
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Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men

Men, Limit: 02:20,49

20. Giefing, Sebastian 2004 AUT SU Mdodling 02:11,99 q +16.58 556 0J1
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:01,84 (00:33,13), 150m: 01:36,83 (00:34,99), 200m: 02:11,99 (00:35,16)
21. Karl, Luca 2002 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 02:13,16 q +17.75 541
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,68, 100m: 01:03,86 (00:34,18), 150m: 01:38,70 (00:34,84), 200m: 02:13,16 (00:34,46)
22. Espernberger, Martin 2003 AUT ASV Linz 02:22,26 q +26.85 RG 444
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,46, 100m: 01:06,79 (00:36,33), 150m: 01:44,39 (00:37,60), 200m: 02:22,26 (00:37,87)
Kurz, Luis 2002 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck DQ
11:22 Alternating movement of legs or feet after the turns
Junioren, Limit: 02:20,49
1. Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 02:00,24 Q 735
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,56, 100m: 00:57,76 (00:30,20), 150m: 01:28,82 (00:31,06), 200m: 02:00,24 (00:31,42)
2. Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT ASV Linz 02:02,97 Q +02.73 688
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,40, 100m: 00:58,98 (00:31,58), 150m: 01:31,14 (00:32,16), 200m: 02:02,97 (00:31,83)
3. Auersbacher, Fabian 1999 AUT TS Dornbirn 02:08,08 Q +07.84 608
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 01:00,77 (00:32,12), 150m: 01:33,59 (00:32,82), 200m: 02:08,08 (00:34,49)
4. Shurdhaj, Florjan 1999 AUT SV Leoben 02:08,18 Q +07.94 607
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,86, 100m: 01:00,35 (00:32,49), 150m: 01:34,40 (00:34,05), 200m: 02:08,18 (00:33,78)
5. Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 02:08,54 q +08.30 602
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,72, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:32,04), 150m: 01:33,33 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:08,54 (00:35,21)
Event 29 - 100m Ind. Medley Women
OR 09.12.2016 Kreundl, Lena AUT  00:59.67 Windsor (CAN)
Women, Limit: 01:14,29
1. Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT ASV Linz 01:02,39 Q 749
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,18, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:34,21)
2. Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 01:02,52 Q +00.13 744
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:02,52 (00:33,04)
3. Vavrinova, Adela 2000 CZE SCPa Pardubice 01:04,22 Q +01.83 687
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,30, 100m: 01:04,22 (00:34,92)
4. Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT ASV Wien 01:05,32 Q +02.93 653
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,24, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:35,08)
5. Trnikova, Nikoleta 2002 SVK Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 01:05,50 Q +03.11 647
RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:05,50 (00:34,78)
6. Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vécklabruck 01:05,97 Q +03.58 633
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,79, 100m: 01:05,97 (00:35,18)
7. Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:06,01 Q +03.62 632
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:06,01 (00:35,59)
8. Juric, Ivona 2000 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 01:06,03 Q +03.64 632
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,86, 100m: 01:06,03 (00:35,17)
9. Atzmannstorfer, Nilla 1998 SWE J6nkdpings Simsallskap 01:06,16 Q +03.77 628
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:06,16 (00:35,00)
10. Gschwentner, Emma 1997 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 01:06,86 Q +04.47 608
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,56, 100m: 01:06,86 (00:36,30)
11. Volovecka, Zuzana 2002 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:07,25 q +04.86 598

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,64, 100m:

01:07,25 (00:36,61)
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Continue Event 29 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Women, Limit: 01:14,29

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

22.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

31.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Grojer, Lara
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,08, 100m

Kulova, Jana

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,30, 100m:

Tondrova, Veronika

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,37, 100m:

Kolozsi, Jennifer

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,55, 100m:

Ostermayer, Julia

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,49, 100m:

Zubalikova, Lucie

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,00, 100m:

Gaba, Alberta

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,05, 100m:

Komornikova, Natalia

RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,90, 100m:

Jelic, Marijana
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,47, 100m
Gogelova, Michaela

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,40, 100m:

Navratilova, Marketa

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,33, 100m:

Popov, Snejana

RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,11, 100m:

Holzl, Sonja

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,19, 100m:

Kronlachner, Angelika
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,25, 100m

Moitzi, Anna

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,30, 100m:

Sauer, Janine

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,01, 100m:

Zweibrot, Sara

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,43, 100m:

Schattleitner, Victoria

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,67, 100m:

Krammer, Alina

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,87, 100m:

Fiirst, Chiara

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,35, 100m:

Untersberger, Madita

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,98, 100m:

Navratilova, Michaela

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,92, 100m:

Kubesch, Hanna

RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,88, 100m:

Schwarz, Karoline

RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,06, 100m:

Gold, Alexandra

RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,75, 100m:

1999 AUT
: 01:07,27 (00:36,19)
2001 AUT
01:07,31 (00:36,01)
2002 CZE
01:07,45 (00:37,08)
2001 AUT
01:07,90 (00:37,35)
1999 AUT
01:08,41 (00:37,92)
2002 CZE
01:08,42 (00:36,42)
2004 AUT
01:08,59 (00:36,54)
2000 SVK
01:09,20 (00:36,30)
2004 AUT
: 01:09,31 (00:37,84)
2001 CZE
01:09,34 (00:35,94)
2000 CZE
01:09,47 (00:36,14)
2001 AUT
01:09,47 (00:38,36)
1994 AUT
01:09,48 (00:38,29)
1989 AUT
: 01:09,58 (00:37,33)
1996 AUT
01:09,83 (00:37,53)
2000 AUT
01:10,00 (00:36,99)
2002 AUT
01:10,14 (00:37,71)
2002 AUT
01:10,28 (00:38,61)
2002 AUT
01:10,35 (00:37,48)
2003 AUT
01:10,38 (00:37,03)
1998 AUT
01:10,38 (00:37,40)
2000 CZE
01:10,55 (00:37,63)
1999 AUT
01:10,72 (00:37,84)
1998 AUT
01:10,76 (00:38,70)
1993 AUT
01:10,83 (00:39,08)

USV Krems

SU citynet Hall
Czech Junior Team
1. LSK Heindl
ASKO SK Traun
Czech Junior Team
SU Médling

VSK UK Bratislava
SV Volksbank Spittal
Czech Junior Team
KVSPa

SV Kapfenberg
ATUS Graz

ASV Linz

SC Diana Wien
ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal
SV Kapfenberg
SVS-Schwimmen
1. LSK Heindl

SV Vocklabruck
KVSPa

Vienna Aquatic SC
Eisenstadter SU

SC Diana Wien

01:07,27
01:07,31
01:07,45
01:07,90
01:08,41
01:08,42
01:08,59
01:09,20
01:09,31
01:09,34
01:09,47
01:09,47
01:09,48
01:09,58
01:09,83
01:10,00
01:10,14
01:10,28
01:10,35
01:10,38
01:10,38
01:10,55
01:10,72
01:10,76

01:10,83

q +04.88

q +04.92

q +05.06

q +05.51

q +06.02

q +06.03

q +06.20

q +06.81

q +06.92

+06.95

+07.08

+07.08

+07.09

+07.19

+07.44

+07.61

+07.75

+07.89

+07.96

+07.99

+07.99

+08.16

+08.33

+08.37

+08.44

597

596

593

581

568

568

563

549

546

545

542

542

542

540

534

530

527

524

522

522

522

518

514

513

512
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Continue Event 29 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Women, Limit: 01:14,29

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

57.

59.

Brandner, Joanna
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,39, 100m

Trinerova, Lucie

RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,66, 100m:

Zwickle, Laura

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,85, 100m:

Surova, Marika

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,39, 100m:

Dillice, Helin

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,74, 100m:

Pluharova, Denisa

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,06, 100m:

Gramlich, Adina

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,14, 100m:

Sugic, Laura

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,76, 100m:

Eckstein, Lisa
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,50, 100m

Pastar, Katarina

RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,27, 100m:

Frohnwieser, Juliana

RT +0.82 50m: 00:33,17, 100m:

Berkova, Kategina

RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,14, 100m:

Mayer, Magdalena

RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,58, 100m:

Matje, Catherine
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,25, 100m

Futter, Johanna

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,23, 100m:

Tschemer, Viktoria

RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,98, 100m:

Bana, Angelika

RT +0.92 50m: 00:32,68, 100m:

Amesberger, Sophie

RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,20, 100m:

Cymbalko, Adriana

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,93, 100m:

Kappacher, Nina

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,47, 100m:

Dona, Lara

RT +0.85 50m: 00:33,81, 100m:

Troger, Victoria

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,43, 100m:

Loidl, Hannah

RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,13, 100m:

Pavlikovska, Zuzana
11:38

2001 AUT
: 01:10,93 (00:39,54)
2001 CZE
01:11,14 (00:38,48)
2004 AUT
01:11,16 (00:38,31)
2002 CZE
01:11,42 (00:39,03)
2002 AUT
01:11,60 (00:38,86)
2001 CZE
01:11,74 (00:39,68)
2002 AUT
01:11,80 (00:37,66)
1998 AUT
01:11,85 (00:39,09)
2001 AUT
: 01:11,88 (00:39,38)
2004 AUT
01:11,97 (00:38,70)
2003 AUT
01:12,20 (00:39,03)
1999 CZE
01:12,48 (00:40,34)
2003 AUT
01:12,64 (00:39,06)
1999 AUT
: 01:12,91 (00:38,66)
2003 AUT
01:13,02 (00:40,79)
2000 AUT
01:13,29 (00:38,31)
1995 AUT
01:13,38 (00:40,70)
2001 AUT
01:13,45 (00:40,25)
2003 AUT
01:13,87 (00:39,94)
2002 AUT
01:14,10 (00:38,63)
2003 AUT
01:14,36 (00:40,55)
1999 AUT
01:14,36 (00:38,93)
2000 AUT
01:16,52 (00:40,39)

1999 SVK

Swimmer left her lane at turn no 2

ATUS Graz

PK Slavia VS Plzen

EW Donau SC 1903

Czech Junior Team

SV Friesen Wien

Plavecké sporty Kromeriz

Welser TV 1862
ASKO SK Traun
ATUS Knittelfeld

EW Donau SC 1903

Tiroler Wassersportverein

PK Slavia VS Plzen
Vienna Aquatic SC
ASV Linz

SV Friesen Wien
SC IKB Innsbruck
SC im Theresianum
Welser TV 1862
SU Médling

SC IKB Innsbruck
TS Dornbirn
Vienna Aquatic SC

SU citynet Hall

VSK UK Bratislava

01:10,93
01:11,14
01:11,16
01:11,42
01:11,60
01:11,74
01:11,80
01:11,85
01:11,88
01:11,97
01:12,20
01:12,48
01:12,64
01:12,91
01:13,02
01:13,29
01:13,38
01:13,45
01:13,87
01:14,10
01:14,36
01:14,36

01:16,52

+08.54

+08.75

+08.77

+09.03

+09.21

+09.35

+09.41

+09.46

+09.49

+09.58

+09.81

+10.09

+10.25

+10.52

+10.63

+10.90

+10.99

+11.06

+11.48

+11.71

+11.97

+11.97

+14.13

DQ

509

505

505

499

495

492

491

490

490

488

483

477

474

469

467

462

460

459

451

447

RE 442

RG 442

RG 406
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07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 29 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Women, Limit: 01:14,29

Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT ASV Linz DNS
Cancelled.
GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT SV Leoben DNS
Cancelled.
Junioren, Limit: 01:14,29
1. Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 01:02,52 Q 744
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:02,52 (00:33,04)
2. Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT ASV Wien 01:05,32 Q +02.80 653
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,24, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:35,08)
3. Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:05,97 Q +03.45 633
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,79, 100m: 01:05,97 (00:35,18)
4. Juric, Ivona 2000 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 01:06,03 Q +03.51 632
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,86, 100m: 01:06,03 (00:35,17)
5. Grojer, Lara 1999 AUT USV Krems 01:07,27 q +04.75 597
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:07,27 (00:36,19)
6. Kulova, Jana 2001 AUT SU citynet Hall 01:07,31 q +04.79 596
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:36,01)
7. Kolozsi, Jennifer 2001 AUT 1. LSK Heindl 01:07,90 q +05.38 581
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:07,90 (00:37,35)
8. Ostermayer, Julia 1999 AUT ASKO SK Traun 01:08,41 q +05.89 568
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,49, 100m: 01:08,41 (00:37,92)
9. Popov, Snejana 2001 AUT SV Kapfenberg 01:09,47 +06.95 542
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,11, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:38,36)
10. Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 01:10,00 +07.48 530
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,01, 100m: 01:10,00 (00:36,99)
11. Kubesch, Hanna 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:10,72 +08.20 514
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:10,72 (00:37,84)
12. Brandner, Joanna 2001 AUT ATUS Graz 01:10,93 +08.41 509
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,39, 100m: 01:10,93 (00:39,54)
13. Eckstein, Lisa 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:11,88 +09.36 490
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,50, 100m: 01:11,88 (00:39,38)
14. Matje, Catherine 1999 AUT ASV Linz 01:12,91 +10.39 469
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,25, 100m: 01:12,91 (00:38,66)
15. Tschemer, Viktoria 2000 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 01:13,29 +10.77 462
RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:13,29 (00:38,31)
16. Amesberger, Sophie 2001 AUT Welser TV 1862 01:13,45 +10.93 459
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,20, 100m: 01:13,45 (00:40,25)
17. Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:14,36 +11.84 RG 442
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,36 (00:38,93)
18. Loidl, Hannah 2000 AUT SU citynet Hall 01:16,52 +14.00 RG 406

RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,13, 100m: 01:16,52 (00:40,39)

GroiB3, Sophie 1999 AUT SV Leoben DNS
Cancelled.
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
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Continue Event 29 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Event 30 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

OR 10.11.2009 Rogan, Markus AUT  00:52.77 Stockholm (SWE)
Men, Limit: 01:06,39

1. Havranek, Tomas 1994 CZE Bohemians Prag 00:55,22 Q 755
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,23, 100m: 00:55,22 (00:29,99)

2. Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:55,23 Q +00.01 755
RT +0.65 50m: 00:24,79, 100m: 00:55,23 (00:30,44)

3. Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 00:55,51 Q +00.29 744
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,84, 100m: 00:55,51 (00:29,67)

4. Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT ASV Linz 00:55,57 Q +00.35 741
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,18, 100m: 00:55,57 (00:30,39)

5. Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:56,67 Q +01.45 699
RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,04, 100m: 00:56,67 (00:30,63)

6. Pettersson, Axel 1995 SWE Jonkdpings Simsallskap 00:57,20 Q +01.98 680
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,78, 100m: 00:57,20 (00:31,42)

7. Prokop, Jan 1998 CZE KVSPa 00:57,40 Q +02.18 672
RT +0.60 50m: 00:26,19, 100m: 00:57,40 (00:31,21)

8. Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:58,16 Q +02.94 646
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:31,05)

8. Haider, Stephan 1999 AUT SV-Simmering 00:58,16 Q +02.94 646
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,88, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:31,28)

10. Grimberg, Filip 1998 SWE J6nkdpings Simsallskap 00:58,72 Q +03.50 628
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,00, 100m: 00:58,72 (00:31,72)

11. Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:58,85 q +03.63 624
RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,66, 100m: 00:58,85 (00:32,19)

12. Lahoda, Jakub 2000 CZE Czech Junior Team 00:58,86 q +03.64 624
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,99, 100m: 00:58,86 (00:31,87)

13. Konzet, Peter 1997 AUT SC IKB Innsbruck 00:59,26 q +04.04 611
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:59,26 (00:31,65)

14. Krejci, Krystof 2001 CZE Kometa Brno 00:59,31 q +04.09 609
RT +0.79 50m: 00:27,06, 100m: 00:59,31 (00:32,25)

15. Holbling, Alexander 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:59,39 q +04.17 607
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,36, 100m: 00:59,39 (00:32,03)

16. Kazemizad, Omid 1997 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:59,40 q +04.18 607
RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,35, 100m: 00:59,40 (00:33,05)

17. Niedermayer, Jan 1999 AUT SC Bludenz 00:59,44 q +04.22 605
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 00:59,44 (00:31,12)

18. Matatko, Vojtech 2001 CZE Czech Junior Team 00:59,64 q +04.42 599
RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:59,64 (00:31,94)

19. Tikovsky, Daniel 2001 CZE PK Slavia VS Plzen 00:59,93 q +04.71 591
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,90, 100m: 00:59,93 (00:32,03)

20. Elbahnasawy, Mohamed 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:00,07 q +04.85 587
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,31, 100m: 01:00,07 (00:31,76)

21. Dvorak, Jan 2000 CZE Czech Junior Team 01:00,10 +04.88 586
RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 01:00,10 (00:31,67)

22. Miglbauer, Marvin 2002 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 01:00,46 +05.24 575

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,06, 100m: 01:00,46 (00:33,40)
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 30 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Men, Limit: 01:06,39

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Fessl, Simon

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,37, 100m:

Pyrek, Sebastian

RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,13, 100m:

Nigg, Moritz

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,32, 100m:

Spacek, Dominik

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,78, 100m:

Hasanovic, Benjamin

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,10, 100m:

Nicklasson, Erik

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,53, 100m:

Mayerhofer, Hannes

RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,79, 100m:

Fedorcio, Nikolaus

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,42, 100m:

Fiedler, Arthur
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,38, 100m

Binder, Daniel

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,01, 100m:

Kucera, Stepan

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,27, 100m:

Kovacs, Gabor

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,13, 100m:

Edl, Mario

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,53, 100m:

Celaj, Mark
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,58, 100m

Horky, Christoph

RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,01, 100m:

Fazlic, Tarik

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,15, 100m:

Muhlhans, Christoph

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,16, 100m:

Sostaric, Ivan

RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,79, 100m:

Boffa, Jacques

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,59, 100m:

Miller, Felix

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,18, 100m:

Astner, Thomas

RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,82, 100m:

Putala, Marian

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,10, 100m:

Dreifke, Sebastian

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,99, 100m:

Fischerlehner, Max

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,92, 100m:

K8lbl, Amir

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,81, 100m:

1999 AUT
01:00,69 (00:32,32)
2001 AUT
01:00,85 (00:31,72)
2000 AUT
01:00,89 (00:32,57)
1998 CZE
01:01,06 (00:32,28)
2001 AUT
01:01,11 (00:33,01)
1998 SWE
01:01,13 (00:32,60)
1993 AUT
01:01,20 (00:33,41)
1999 AUT
01:01,47 (00:33,05)
1998 AUT

: 01:01,69 (00:33,31)

2001 AUT
01:01,74 (00:33,73)
1999 CZE
01:01,76 (00:32,49)
2001 AUT
01:01,80 (00:32,67)
1999 AUT
01:01,84 (00:33,31)
1995 AUT

1 01:01,91 (00:34,33)

2001 AUT
01:02,23 (00:32,22)
1999 AUT
01:02,29 (00:33,14)
2000 AUT
01:02,33 (00:34,17)
1974 AUT
01:02,55 (00:33,76)
1999 MLT
01:02,60 (00:34,01)
2002 AUT
01:02,73 (00:33,55)
1998 AUT
01:02,90 (00:33,08)
1984 SVK
01:03,01 (00:33,91)
1999 AUT
01:03,32 (00:34,33)
2001 AUT
01:03,41 (00:34,49)
2001 AUT
01:03,45 (00:33,64)

ATUS Knittelfeld

AT Graz

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Kometa Brno
SC IKB Innsbruck
Jonkodpings Simsallskap

ATUS Graz

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SC im Theresianum
SU Mdédling
Kometa Brno

SU Korneuburg
Welser TV 1862

SV Volksbank Spittal
SV Friesen Wien
Welser TV 1862
ATUS Knittelfeld
EW Donau SC 1903
Neptunes WPSC
SV Wérthersee

SU citynet Hall

VSK UK Bratislava
USV Krems

1. LSK Heind|

USV Krems

01:00,69
01:00,85
01:00,89
01:01,06
01:01,11
01:01,13
01:01,20
01:01,47
01:01,69
01:01,74
01:01,76
01:01,80
01:01,84
01:01,91
01:02,23
01:02,29
01:02,33
01:02,55
01:02,60
01:02,73
01:02,90
01:03,01
01:03,32
01:03,41

01:03,45

+05.47

+05.63

+05.67

+05.84

+05.89

+05.91

+05.98

+06.25

+06.47

+06.52

+06.54

+06.58

+06.62

+06.69

+07.01

+07.07

+07.11

+07.33

+07.38

+07.51

+07.68

+07.79

+08.10

+08.19

+08.23

569

564

563

559

557

557

555

547

542

540

540

539

538

536

528

526

525

520

518

515

511

508

501

499

498
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.

Continue Event 30 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Men, Limit: 01:06,39
48. Stirling, Christopher

RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,67, 100m:
Cachia, Dylan
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,03, 100m:
50. Mandl, Nikolaus

RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,13, 100m:
51. Holbling, Niklas

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,71, 100m:
52. Preisinger, Felix

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,92, 100m:
53. Stroblmair, Jonas

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,04, 100m:
54. Wutti, Lukas

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,46, 100m:
54. Kleinert, Daniel

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,83, 100m:
56. Anzengruber, Yorik

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,63, 100m
57. Senft, Raphael

RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,50, 100m:
58. Pfeifer, Paul

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,39, 100m:
59. Mladenovic, Luka

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,87, 100m:
60. Halbeisen, Max

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,58, 100m:
61. Szabo, Balint

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,49, 100m
62. Lackner, Mathias

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,81, 100m:
63. Messner, Moritz

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,35, 100m:
64. Hodzic, Emir

RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,76, 100m:
65. Wippel, Michael

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,47, 100m:
66. Schnellinger, Marcus

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,91, 100m:
67. Dijuric, Filip

RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,77, 100m:
68. Zakovic, Jakub

RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,79, 100m:
69. Ionescu, Tudor

RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,70, 100m:
70. Eitzenberger, Lukas

RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,21, 100m:
71. Jager, Nico

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,48, 100m:
72. Gruber, Ben

RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,69, 100m:

48.

2002 AUT
01:03,87 (00:34,20)
2001 MLT
01:03,87 (00:34,84)
1993 AUT
01:03,90 (00:35,77)
2002 AUT
01:03,91 (00:34,20)
2001 AUT
01:04,00 (00:34,08)
2002 AUT
01:04,05 (00:34,01)
2000 AUT
01:04,08 (00:34,62)
1997 AUT
01:04,08 (00:34,25)
2003 AUT

: 01:04,15 (00:34,52)

1998 AUT
01:04,21 (00:34,71)
2001 AUT
01:04,40 (00:35,01)
2004 AUT
01:04,54 (00:34,67)
2003 AUT
01:04,92 (00:35,34)
2000 HUN

: 01:05,00 (00:37,51)

2003 AUT
01:05,07 (00:35,26)
2002 AUT
01:05,14 (00:34,79)
2001 AUT
01:05,33 (00:34,57)
1992 AUT
01:05,45 (00:34,98)
2001 AUT
01:05,61 (00:34,70)
2004 AUT
01:05,68 (00:35,91)
2002 SVK
01:05,74 (00:35,95)
2001 AUT
01:05,75 (00:37,05)
2002 AUT
01:06,14 (00:34,93)
1999 AUT
01:07,31 (00:34,83)
2002 AUT
01:09,14 (00:36,45)

SV Volksbank Spittal
Neptunes WPSC

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

ASKOE SC Steyr

1. LSK Heindl

SV Wérthersee

SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt
SV Vécklabruck

SV Friesen Wien
Eisenstadter SU

SU Generali Salzburg

TS Dornbirn

Darny Tamas Sport Club
SV Friesen Wien

SC Bludenz

SV Wérthersee

SV Volksbank Spittal
Welser TV 1862

Vienna Aquatic SC

SK Aquatics Nitra

SC im Theresianum

SG ATV ALLROUND Wiener Neustadt
Union SC Eisenstadt

SU Korneuburg

01:03,87
01:03,87
01:03,90
01:03,91
01:04,00
01:04,05
01:04,08
01:04,08
01:04,15
01:04,21
01:04,40
01:04,54
01:04,92
01:05,00
01:05,07
01:05,14
01:05,33
01:05,45
01:05,61
01:05,68
01:05,74
01:05,75
01:06,14
01:07,31

01:09,14

+08.65

+08.65

+08.68

+08.69

+08.78

+08.83

+08.86

+08.86

+08.93

+08.99

+09.18

+09.32

+09.70

+09.78

+09.85

+09.92

+10.11

+10.23

+10.39

+10.46

+10.52

+10.53

+10.92

+12.09

+13.92

488

488

487

487

485

484

483

483

482

480

476

473

465

463

461

460

456

453

450

449

447

447

439

RG 417

RG 385
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.

Continue Event 30 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Men, Limit: 01:06,39

73. Bayer, Moritz 2002 AUT SU Mdodling 01:09,29 +14.07 RG 382
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,29, 100m: 01:09,29 (00:36,00)
Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz DNS
Cancelled.
Hrubesch, Jakob 1994 AUT USV Krems DNS
Cancelled.
Hanak, Lukas 2002 CZE Kometa Brno DNS
Cancelled.
Junioren, Limit: 01:06,39
1. Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT ASKOE SC Steyr 00:55,51 Q 744
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,84, 100m: 00:55,51 (00:29,67)
2. Haider, Stephan 1999 AUT SV-Simmering 00:58,16 Q +02.65 646
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,88, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:31,28)
3. Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT Welser TV 1862 00:58,85 q +03.34 624
RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,66, 100m: 00:58,85 (00:32,19)
4. Niedermayer, Jan 1999 AUT SC Bludenz 00:59,44 q +03.93 605
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 00:59,44 (00:31,12)
5. Elbahnasawy, Mohamed 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:00,07 q +04.56 587
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,31, 100m: 01:00,07 (00:31,76)
6. Fessl, Simon 1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:00,69 +05.18 569
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,37, 100m: 01:00,69 (00:32,32)
7. Nigg, Moritz 2000 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:00,89 +05.38 563
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 01:00,89 (00:32,57)
8. Fedorcio, Nikolaus 1999 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:01,47 +05.96 547
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,42, 100m: 01:01,47 (00:33,05)
9. Fiedler, Arthur 1998 AUT SC im Theresianum 01:01,69 +06.18 542
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,38, 100m: 01:01,69 (00:33,31)
10. Edl, Mario 1999 AUT Welser TV 1862 01:01,84 +06.33 538
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 01:01,84 (00:33,31)
11. Fazlic, Tarik 1999 AUT Welser TV 1862 01:02,29 +06.78 526
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,15, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,14)
12. Mihlhans, Christoph 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:02,33 +06.82 525
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,16, 100m: 01:02,33 (00:34,17)
13. Astner, Thomas 1998 AUT SU citynet Hall 01:02,90 +07.39 511
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,82, 100m: 01:02,90 (00:33,08)
14. Dreifke, Sebastian 1999 AUT USV Krems 01:03,32 +07.81 501
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,99, 100m: 01:03,32 (00:34,33)
15. Wautti, Lukas 2000 AUT SV Worthersee 01:04,08 +08.57 483
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:04,08 (00:34,62)
16. Senft, Raphael 1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:04,21 +08.70 480
RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:04,21 (00:34,71)
17. J&ger, Nico 1999 AUT Union SC Eisenstadt 01:07,31 +11.80 RG 417
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,48, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:34,83)
Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT ATUS Graz DNS
Cancelled.
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 30 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Event 31 - 4x50m Freestyle Mixed Preliminary

OR 19.11.2016 ASVLI 01:35,68 Graz-Eggenberg (AUT)
Mixed
1. 1. Team AUT USC Graz 01:38,13 Q 735

Adam Franz (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.69 50m: 00:23,05
Matje Philip (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.52 100m: 00:45,67 (00:22,62)
Pilhatsch Caroline (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.35 150m: 01:11,89 (00:26,22)
Hufnagl Claudia (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.63 200m: 01:38,13 (00:26,24)

2. 1. Team AUT ASV Linz 01:38,57 Q +00.44 725
Knabl Alexander (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.67 50m: 00:22,66
Reitshammer Bernhard (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.27 100m: 00:46,56 (00:23,90)
Kreund! Lena (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.44 150m: 01:12,81 (00:26,25)
Hechenbichler Caroline (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.26 200m: 01:38,57 (00:25,76)

3. 1. Team AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:39,74 Q +01.61 700
Griinberger Robin (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:22,38
Bucher Simon (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.34 100m: 00:45,22 (00:22,84)
Bihimayer Carina Celine (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.26 150m: 01:12,43 (00:27,21)
Waldhart Hanna (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.21 200m: 01:39,74 (00:27,31)

4. 1. Team AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 01:41,86 Q +03.73 657
Opatril Lena (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,93
Juric Ivona (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.22 100m: 00:53,31 (00:26,38)
Konzet Peter (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.25 150m: 01:18,02 (00:24,71)
Schinnerl Simon (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.31 200m: 01:41,86 (00:23,84)

5. 1. Team AUT ATUS Graz 01:42,87 Q +04.74 638
Sauer Janine (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,85
Holzl Sonja (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.31 100m: 00:55,61 (00:27,76)
MoBler Michael (1993 / 24 Years), RT +0.26 150m: 01:19,12 (00:23,51)
Walenta Kelvin (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.26 200m: 01:42,87 (00:23,75)

6. 1. Team AUT SU Maédling 01:43,35 Q +05.22 629
Subarsky Sascha (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.69 50m: 00:23,39
Bayer Valentin (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.72 100m: 00:47,63 (00:24,24)
Gaba Alberta (2004 / 13 Years), RT +0.55 150m: 01:15,37 (00:27,74)
Kotrba Larissa (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.10 200m: 01:43,35 (00:27,98)

7. 1. Team AUT SV-Simmering 01:43,77 Q +05.64 621
Haider Stephan (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,26
Dittrich Moritz (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.30 100m: 00:50,11 (00:23,85)
Koschischek Birgit (1987 / 30 Years), RT +0.32 150m: 01:16,38 (00:26,27)
Vicakova Paulina (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.34 200m: 01:43,77 (00:27,39)

8. 1. Team AUT SC Diana Wien 01:44,20 Q +06.07 614
Bamer Franz Oskar (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:24,85
Waurzer Stefan (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.50 100m: 00:48,75 (00:23,90)
Gold Alexandra (1993 / 24 Years), RT +0.39 150m: 01:16,50 (00:27,75)
Leu Emma (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.20 200m: 01:44,20 (00:27,70)

9. 1. Team AUT SU Generali Salzburg 01:44,94 Q +06.81 601
Muhamedbegovic Demir (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,19
Pawlik Michelle (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.38 100m: 00:51,91 (00:26,72)
Karl Luca (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.15 150m: 01:17,41 (00:25,50)
Anzinger Natalie Juliane (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.28 200m: 01:44,94 (00:27,53)

10. 1. Team AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:45,27 Q +07.14 595
Celaj Mark (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,46
Zweibrot Sara (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.32 100m: 00:53,74 (00:28,28)
Jelic Marijana (2004 / 13 Years), RT +0.56 150m: 01:22,17 (00:28,43)
Gigler Heiko (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.36 200m: 01:45,27 (00:23,10)
11. 1. Team AUT EW Donau SC 1903 01:45,43 +07.30 592

Tintel Christoph (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.77 50m: 00:24,91
Pastar Katarina (2004 / 13 Years), RT +0.08 100m: 00:53,08 (00:28,17)
Emrovic Kenan (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.56 150m: 01:19,04 (00:25,96)
Rott Conni (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.26 200m: 01:45,43 (00:26,39)
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5. Int. Osterr. Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2017
07.12.-10.12.2017

Continue Event 31 - 4x50m Freestyle Mixed Preliminary

Mixed

12, 1. Team AUT Welser TV 1862 01:46,00 +07.87 583
Hufschmidt Paul (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.75 50m: 00:23,52
Ahorner Lina (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.44 100m: 00:52,63 (00:29,11)
Amesberger Sophie (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.44 150m: 01:21,92 (00:29,29)
Fazlic Tarik (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.26 200m: 01:46,00 (00:24,08)
13. 1. Team AUT USV Krems 01:46,56 +08.43 574
Waldschiitz Nicola (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.72 50m: 00:24,88
Kolbl Amir (2001 / 16 Years), RT -0.02 100m: 00:50,22 (00:25,34)
Sladek Julia (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.56 150m: 01:19,33 (00:29,11)
Grojer Lara (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.35 200m: 01:46,56 (00:27,23)
14. 1. Team AUT AT Graz 01:48,60 +10.47 542
Gaberscik Manuel (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,30
Weirer Alina (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.25 100m: 00:53,55 (00:28,25)
GrieBer Edith (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.69 150m: 01:23,21 (00:29,66)
Pyrek Sebastian (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.53 200m: 01:48,60 (00:25,39)
15. 1. Team AUT TS Dornbirn 01:48,86 +10.73 538
Auersbacher Fabian (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.67 50m: 00:24,73
Dona Lara (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.51 100m: 00:54,34 (00:29,61)
Réser Hanna (2004 / 13 Years), RT +0.43 150m: 01:22,89 (00:28,55)
Halbeisen Max (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.62 200m: 01:48,86 (00:25,97)

1. Team AUT SVS-Schwimmen DNS
Cancelled.
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